
2012 Waddell & Reed Kansas City Marathon - Marathon Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Paul Hefferon          M2529        1/132                          1:18:08.87                5:48     2:31:37
2     Nick Caprario          M1824         1/76    18:35.90    36:39.37  1:18:07.14  2:03:05.68    6:06     2:39:31
3     Addis Worku            M1824         2/76    19:01.11    37:24.63  1:20:22.39  2:09:55.75    6:24     2:47:27
4     Matthew Shearer        M3034        1/146    20:07.69    40:14.35  1:25:54.94  2:14:42.96    6:26     2:48:19
5     Brandon Sparks         M1824         3/76    20:26.70    40:35.61  1:25:53.67  2:13:23.54    6:26     2:48:32
6     Ian Campbell           M2529        2/132    20:45.68    40:59.59  1:27:04.42  2:16:43.66    6:31     2:50:25
7     Jeff Wilber            M3034        2/146    20:28.26    40:35.56  1:26:36.41  2:18:17.23    6:37     2:53:20
8     Michael Brubaker       M1824         4/76    18:51.87    37:23.94  1:19:50.76  2:10:15.50    6:38     2:53:48
9     Lee Dixon              M2529        3/132    21:37.71    42:38.65  1:30:54.25  2:22:21.96    6:40     2:54:20
10    Josh Nygren            M2529        4/132    20:00.77    39:41.54  1:24:28.87  2:16:13.12    6:43     2:55:59
11    Kavan Lynn             M2529        5/132    20:17.63    40:07.71  1:26:58.77  2:19:56.58    6:45     2:56:28
12    Joseph Monaco          M3034        3/146    21:05.51    42:19.90  1:30:54.23  2:23:39.41    6:47     2:57:25
13    Travis Tarbet          M3034        4/146    21:12.08    42:23.14  1:30:35.60  2:22:14.39    6:47     2:57:27
14    Thomas Dodge           M2529        6/132    21:42.80    43:02.66  1:31:58.02  2:24:43.56    6:53     3:00:17
15    Jeremiah Estes         M3034        5/146    23:59.45    46:21.58  1:37:14.53  2:31:12.26    7:05     3:05:25
16    Julie Thornton         F3034        1/122    22:50.92    44:27.34  1:34:45.96  2:30:16.84    7:10     3:07:40
17    Grant Barnes           M1824         5/76    21:24.30    43:15.92  1:33:09.75  2:29:00.88    7:11     3:08:05
18    Robin Haberstroh       M3034        6/146    20:04.99    40:16.71  1:31:36.49  2:27:38.89    7:12     3:08:20
19    Thomas Gaudette        M5559         1/36    23:16.86    45:35.28  1:36:40.42  2:31:40.85    7:13     3:09:03
20    Paul Cise              M2529        7/132    21:36.88    43:19.90  1:33:10.06  2:27:48.52    7:14     3:09:20
21    Jordan Downey          M2529        8/132    20:27.94    40:36.34  1:26:41.15  2:24:48.16    7:15     3:09:35
22    Marvin Mastin          M4549        1/100    24:50.57    47:46.50  1:39:24.99  2:33:40.70    7:15     3:09:42
23    Mark Niblo             M5054         1/67    23:36.70    45:20.79  1:36:41.45  2:31:48.04    7:15     3:09:50
24    Blake Horvath          M1824         6/76    22:53.49    45:41.31  1:36:09.13  2:30:30.30    7:18     3:10:56
25    Greg Linhart           M3034        7/146    21:18.01    42:01.78  1:29:38.40  2:24:52.71    7:19     3:11:31
26    Tim Hodges             M3034        8/146    23:32.08    45:41.98  1:36:41.88  2:32:15.85    7:20     3:11:46
27    Andrew Rexroad         M2529        9/132    21:06.93    42:22.26  1:30:57.83  2:27:58.76    7:20     3:11:49
28    Rene Peterson          HC             1/1    30:34.31    54:26.86  1:48:10.88  2:35:56.33    7:20     3:12:02
29    Thomas Ballew          M5054         2/67    24:54.27    47:49.27  1:38:18.66  2:33:51.08    7:21     3:12:10
30    Jimmy Balough          M2529       10/132                47:58.78              2:33:32.08    7:21     3:12:14
31    Kevin Banasik          M2529       11/132    24:46.89    47:43.27  1:39:36.99  2:36:10.36    7:21     3:12:23
32    Jeff Mudrick           M3539        1/178    23:56.44    46:04.91  1:37:13.95  2:32:45.35    7:22     3:12:42
33    Ken Logan              M3539        2/178    23:34.13    46:00.69  1:37:10.07  2:33:20.87    7:22     3:12:48
34    Rick Garey             M3539        3/178    24:54.16    47:49.76  1:39:44.93  2:36:18.62    7:23     3:13:02
35    Colby Greer            M2529       12/132    22:15.01    44:30.90  1:36:08.96  2:33:11.40    7:24     3:13:37
36    Leigh Myers            M4549        2/100    24:48.61    47:41.49  1:38:17.97  2:34:03.80    7:24     3:13:47
37    Theodore Kardis        M4044        1/141    24:53.94    47:50.10  1:39:15.83  2:35:36.51    7:25     3:13:55
38    Michelle Andrew        F4044         1/85    24:15.29    46:32.71  1:37:50.86     2:35:10    7:25     3:14:18
39    Timothy Hazlett        M4549        3/100    22:43.54    45:01.42  1:37:41.09  2:35:05.63    7:26     3:14:22
40    Zach Keith             M2529       13/132    24:57.03    47:13.51  1:38:14.63  2:34:12.92    7:26     3:14:31
41    Tim Roetman            M3539        4/178    23:58.29    47:03.14  1:40:33.86  2:38:20.89    7:26     3:14:31
42    Ken Cameron            M5054         3/67       23:15    45:59.23  1:37:47.19  2:34:02.68    7:26     3:14:38
43    Carl Specking          M2529       14/132    21:19.87    43:48.79  1:33:19.39  2:34:34.53    7:27     3:15:02
44    Eric Fry               M3034        9/146                          1:39:44.33  2:36:17.73    7:27     3:15:02
45    Gary Mundhenke         M5054         4/67    23:44.08    45:54.48  1:37:04.22  2:34:30.12    7:28     3:15:20
46    Brandon Russell        M3034       10/146    21:48.07    44:16.53  1:35:54.11  2:33:43.41    7:28     3:15:37
47    Jacqueline Melchior    F4044         2/85    24:39.21    47:41.86  1:40:22.44  2:37:35.99    7:29     3:15:43
48    Kenneth Chretien       M3034       11/146    24:10.03    47:28.35  1:38:03.36  2:33:39.03    7:30     3:16:29
49    Brandon Hidaka         M2529       15/132    22:52.63    45:04.10  1:38:18.04                7:31     3:16:40
50    Nicholas McVey         M1824         7/76    24:50.19    47:48.60  1:39:37.97  2:36:11.85    7:31     3:16:50
51    Giacomo Porcu          M3539        5/178    23:08.61    45:22.61  1:36:43.33  2:32:55.74    7:31     3:16:53
52    Johannes Kienzle       M3034       12/146    24:33.71    48:09.90  1:40:25.13  2:37:35.02    7:32     3:17:06
53    Corey Landry           M3539        6/178    25:39.51    49:24.25  1:43:01.10  2:40:52.49    7:32     3:17:07
54    Chad Hess              M4044        2/141    24:49.82    47:16.81  1:38:45.96  2:36:08.47    7:33     3:17:29
55    James Helget           M4549        4/100    24:49.19    47:53.11  1:39:47.71  2:36:21.61    7:34     3:17:52
56    Ken Weary              M3539        7/178    24:46.27    47:41.91  1:39:36.13  2:37:57.01    7:34     3:17:54
57    Caleb Hall             M1824         8/76    22:09.98    43:27.44  1:33:04.22  2:33:24.07    7:34     3:18:05
58    Matt Brisch            M4044        3/141    25:20.81    49:09.35  1:42:55.47  2:40:41.32    7:34     3:18:13
59    Dickson Goulart        M4044        4/141    22:27.53    43:58.98  1:33:34.62  2:33:35.12    7:35     3:18:17
60    Elise Rock             F1824         1/49    23:00.98    45:32.94  1:37:23.14  2:34:31.08    7:35     3:18:31
61    Paul Monteil           M5559         2/36    23:15.16    45:59.38  1:38:28.35  2:38:04.42    7:35     3:18:33
62    Matt Celone            M3539        8/178    24:13.50    46:31.30  1:40:36.11  2:40:05.46    7:35     3:18:33
63    Brandon Dewitt         M2529       16/132    24:48.36    47:45.79  1:39:47.88  2:37:40.57    7:35     3:18:41
64    Sam Scruggs            M4549        5/100    24:11.53    46:47.08  1:38:56.43  2:37:22.73    7:36     3:18:48
65    Matthew Perkins        M3539        9/178    24:16.17    47:35.52  1:40:55.23  2:39:33.29    7:36     3:18:54
66    Matt Stegman           M4044        5/141    24:54.12    47:49.47  1:39:44.67                7:36     3:18:57
67    Joe Barnard            M3034       13/146    24:04.94                          2:37:29.31    7:37     3:19:14
68    Molly Ryan             F3539        1/101    24:35.43    48:23.50  1:42:14.53  2:40:13.54    7:37     3:19:14
69    Joon Hyuk Park         M3034       14/146    24:01.03    46:27.94  1:37:15.31  2:35:55.78    7:37     3:19:16
70    Daren Konda            M3539       10/178    21:43.80    43:19.92  1:35:01.86  2:34:23.89    7:37     3:19:28
71    Pauline Allen          F4044         3/85    24:38.80    48:24.53  1:41:52.59  2:40:21.89    7:38     3:19:41
72    Nick Pigg              M3034       15/146    24:54.10    47:50.09  1:39:44.69  2:36:26.84    7:40     3:20:40
73    Kyle Carlson           M1824         9/76    24:48.23    49:01.03  1:42:08.21  2:40:48.89    7:40     3:20:48
74    Yoshio Otaki           M4044        6/141    24:40.44    47:44.97  1:40:02.03  2:38:54.87    7:40     3:20:48
75    John Coler             M1824        10/76    20:12.68    41:16.72  1:27:21.50  2:36:02.32    7:42     3:21:41
76    Olga Garcia            F1824         2/49    25:56.65    50:26.64  1:46:17.64  2:43:01.19    7:43     3:21:49
77    Bryan Jobo             M3539       11/178    24:53.85    47:49.96  1:39:53.54  2:38:57.12    7:43     3:21:54
78    Ronald Herndon         M3539       12/178    20:48.09    41:19.70  1:29:20.20  2:31:56.61    7:43     3:22:03
79    Carter Oliver          M1824        11/76    21:29.64    42:37.34  1:30:55.42     2:39:11    7:43     3:22:11
80    Josh Cowman            M3034       16/146    24:24.62    48:25.82  1:44:55.57  2:43:27.77    7:44     3:22:12
81    Andy Stephens          M4044        7/141    25:32.09    50:20.95  1:45:42.21  2:42:46.47    7:44     3:22:30
82    Brandon Goeman         M3539       13/178    27:30.15    51:43.75  1:45:11.63  2:43:27.36    7:44     3:22:37
83    Stephanie Lavin-Zeller F2529         1/97    24:38.32    47:48.72  1:39:41.73  2:38:15.90    7:45     3:22:39
84    Kevin Doyle            M4549        6/100    24:44.69    47:39.03  1:39:01.57  2:38:25.03    7:45     3:22:47
85    Joseph Poarch          M4044        8/141    24:51.74    47:48.19  1:39:49.45  2:38:39.29    7:45     3:22:56
86    Craig Fischman         M4044        9/141    24:22.17    47:36.20  1:39:44.55  2:39:27.59    7:46     3:23:05
87    Aaron Richardson       M3539       14/178    24:15.53    47:30.31  1:40:41.97  2:40:20.84    7:46     3:23:17
88    Brad Fried             M5054         5/67    24:54.07    48:24.85  1:42:41.04  2:42:16.36    7:46     3:23:25
89    Dillon Schloerb        M1824        12/76    23:34.06    45:59.98  1:35:57.64  2:33:57.53    7:47     3:23:32
90    Todd Wilson            M3034       17/146    23:02.17    45:37.83  1:38:55.18  2:39:36.64    7:47     3:23:52
91    Justin Reed            M4044       10/141    24:42.79    47:37.35  1:39:40.69  2:39:32.30    7:48     3:24:15
92    Bryan Phillips         M4549        7/100    23:51.21    46:59.30  1:41:57.78  2:42:08.21    7:49     3:24:26
93    Richard Bailey         M4549        8/100    24:37.28    48:20.59  1:43:56.43  2:43:33.47    7:49     3:24:26
94    Nick Poels             M3034       18/146    24:40.64    47:45.56  1:39:16.68  2:38:34.42    7:49     3:24:26
95    Nicholas Booth         M2529       17/132    23:57.49    46:31.58  1:39:43.13  2:40:04.58    7:49     3:24:30
96    Katie Greving          F1824         3/49    24:11.91    47:36.03  1:41:21.97  2:42:13.87    7:49     3:24:37
97    Anthony Onofrio        M2529       18/132    24:32.03    47:44.16  1:40:06.16  2:40:26.03    7:49     3:24:40
98    Jesse Vrooman          M2529       19/132    27:43.17    52:34.56  1:47:01.05  2:45:30.08    7:49     3:24:43
99    Phil Hageman           M1824        13/76    26:22.95    49:51.13  1:44:05.81  2:43:12.11    7:50     3:25:01
100   Nathan Flurer          M1824        14/76    25:01.91    47:51.58  1:41:06.05  2:42:41.51    7:50     3:25:10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Weber Greg             M5054         6/67    24:44.78    48:42.16  1:43:38.01  2:43:45.83    7:51     3:25:18
102   Andrew Huschka         M1824        15/76    22:17.02    44:44.86  1:36:02.50  2:38:15.68    7:51     3:25:19
103   Sarah Stark            F2529         2/97    23:58.08    46:34.98  1:39:36.72  2:41:03.62    7:52     3:25:54
104   Colton Reid            M1824        16/76    20:57.02    41:17.32  1:27:54.11     2:19:32    7:52     3:25:54
105   Matt Jacobs            M3034       19/146    24:35.64    47:46.96  1:39:44.27  2:37:18.47    7:52     3:26:03
106   Dave Punneo            M3539       15/178    24:49.36    47:49.90  1:40:45.76  2:40:51.83    7:52     3:26:04
107   Jeff Rhoden            M3034       20/146    25:57.50    50:23.13  1:46:25.27  2:45:49.22    7:53     3:26:12
108   Scott Mullen           M3034       21/146    24:13.42    48:09.33  1:42:54.72  2:43:21.69    7:53     3:26:18
109   Andy Rhine             M3539       16/178    26:29.23    51:19.63  1:47:18.48  2:47:06.96    7:53     3:26:26
110   Justin Estes           M3034       22/146    24:19.28    48:00.37  1:43:29.33  2:44:53.40    7:53     3:26:27
111   Tyler Wolf             M3034       23/146    26:28.48    51:22.37  1:46:31.14  2:46:18.64    7:53     3:26:31
112   Michael Schaefer       M3034       24/146    24:24.49    47:34.75  1:41:49.04  2:44:39.12    7:54     3:26:36
113   Craig Schmitt          M4549        9/100    25:12.52    49:08.63  1:44:10.70  2:44:37.90    7:54     3:26:51
114   Will Pryor             M3539       17/178    25:37.87    49:12.01  1:43:06.59  2:42:52.36    7:54     3:26:57
115   Joe Weaver             M1824        17/76    23:34.25    46:00.12  1:35:57.47  2:34:55.57    7:55     3:27:10
116   Clay Turner            M3034       25/146    26:02.18    50:43.18  1:46:50.26  2:46:44.09    7:55     3:27:18
117   Mike Moak              M5559         3/36    26:25.49    51:19.64  1:47:27.29  2:48:34.01    7:55     3:27:20
118   Bryan Clark            M3034       26/146    26:06.80    50:28.75     1:46:16  2:45:05.37    7:56     3:27:27
119   Matt Hackman           M2529       20/132    25:13.98    49:28.97  1:44:59.90  2:45:43.63    7:56     3:27:27
120   Michael Dieker         M2529       21/132    27:03.18    52:58.48  1:50:46.82  2:49:58.94    7:56     3:27:31
121   Charles Waidelich      M1824        18/76    24:51.17    47:47.94  1:39:59.65  2:40:46.99    7:56     3:27:31
122   Tyler McDaniel         M2529       22/132                                                    7:56     3:27:37
123   Cynthia Ullman         F3539        2/101    23:58.03    47:16.47  1:42:17.76  2:44:29.97    7:56     3:27:37
124   Bruce Gilbert          M6064         1/26    26:25.35    51:06.34  1:47:23.95  2:47:23.73    7:56     3:27:37
125   John Schlotz           M2529       23/132    24:15.08    48:03.46  1:43:49.91  2:46:31.77    7:56     3:27:39
126   Zachary Brown          M1824        19/76    24:14.84    48:04.16  1:43:50.92  2:46:32.62    7:56     3:27:39
127   Caroline Lynn          F3034        2/122    26:59.73    52:41.85  1:48:48.38  2:48:44.82    7:56     3:27:48
128   Andrew Pentico         M3034       27/146    25:14.33    48:43.88  1:42:13.56  2:42:53.02    7:56     3:27:49
129   Robert Merritt         M3034       28/146    24:04.21    47:06.67  1:39:42.92  2:40:05.60    7:56     3:27:50
130   Jake Yount             M3034       29/146    24:34.45    48:19.46  1:43:05.84  2:45:51.62    7:57     3:27:55
131   Jeffrey Gaylord        M3539       18/178    24:51.68    47:48.21  1:39:42.74  2:40:04.40    7:57     3:27:59
132   Josh Weber             M3539       19/178    21:40.53    43:12.51  1:34:02.01  2:37:17.22    7:57     3:28:04
133   Devra Gower            F3539        3/101    26:04.80    50:40.81  1:45:58.24  2:46:41.97    7:57     3:28:07
134   Svend Ovenstad         M4044       11/141    26:24.99    51:08.55  1:48:27.07  2:47:04.18    7:57     3:28:15
135   Tim Wuebker            M4044       12/141    26:03.08    50:21.30  1:45:52.66  2:46:36.98    7:57     3:28:17
136   Jason Damon            M2529       24/132    27:24.56    52:35.86  1:50:29.93  2:50:52.63    7:58     3:28:21
137   Hadley Skeffington-Vos F1824         4/49    25:08.57    49:47.44  1:46:00.50  2:47:01.52    7:58     3:28:29
138   Arden Sustad           M5054         7/67    26:27.48    51:21.49  1:47:30.49  2:48:19.01    7:58     3:28:30
139   Devin Wilson           M3539       20/178    24:47.52    48:27.83  1:44:50.56  2:46:08.09    7:59     3:29:09
140   William Johnson        M2529       25/132    24:54.26    47:50.68  1:40:06.76  2:41:54.48    8:00     3:29:12
141   Brad Rhoden            M5559         4/36    26:28.26    51:23.04  1:47:33.87  2:48:51.96    8:00     3:29:14
142   Don Presson            M4044       13/141                          1:47:28.11  2:48:37.05    8:00     3:29:18
143   Ashleigh Sumner        F3034        3/122    25:37.05    50:04.41  1:45:48.88  2:46:23.03    8:00     3:29:23
144   Darrin Wright          M4044       14/141    24:28.70    47:24.06  1:41:15.70  2:44:29.34    8:00     3:29:34
145   Eric Kass              M4044       15/141    24:39.82    48:21.49  1:43:57.37  2:45:12.11    8:01     3:29:45
146   Greg Fay               M4549       10/100    26:30.17    51:23.98  1:47:35.86  2:49:11.66    8:02     3:30:18
147   Douglas Thomas         M3539       21/178    27:47.16    52:24.54  1:46:47.94  2:48:02.99    8:02     3:30:23
148   Tom Worthington        M3034       30/146    27:45.51    52:16.59  1:47:17.48  2:48:22.82    8:02     3:30:28
149   Thomas Rosendal        M3034       31/146    28:06.39    52:46.25  1:49:14.43  2:49:34.95    8:03     3:30:32
150   Tom Ginavan            M5054         8/67    26:10.83    51:06.03  1:47:18.18  2:48:28.01    8:03     3:30:36
151   Raj Bhala              M5054         9/67    24:55.87    49:17.66  1:46:56.77  2:48:47.67    8:03     3:30:37
152   Dan Siegfried          M4549       11/100    25:00.04    49:09.35  1:44:36.13  2:46:24.78    8:04     3:31:15
153   Chad Murrow            M3539       22/178    27:01.89    50:37.75  1:46:05.98  2:48:04.44    8:05     3:31:35
154   David Weaver           M3539       23/178    25:50.57    50:15.45  1:46:08.79  2:48:16.82    8:05     3:31:44
155   Adam Grein             M3539       24/178    27:47.62    52:24.92  1:46:48.06  2:48:08.18    8:06     3:31:53
156   Daniel Meredith        M4549       12/100    26:25.57    51:19.87  1:47:29.98  2:48:47.98    8:06     3:32:02
157   Aya Leitz              F3539        4/101    26:00.44    51:41.28  1:48:05.45  2:51:17.39    8:07     3:32:28
158   Karl Leitz             M4549       13/100    26:00.46    51:41.60  1:48:05.70  2:51:17.72    8:07     3:32:29
159   Steven Go              M4549       14/100    25:50.21    50:21.98  1:45:53.95  2:47:45.51    8:08     3:32:48
160   Steve Zimmer           M3539       25/178    28:02.89    52:42.58  1:49:52.15  2:52:27.11    8:08     3:32:48
161   Rob Stark              M3034       32/146    27:12.56    52:11.29  1:49:10.88  2:50:24.90    8:08     3:33:02
162   Katie Sheahon          F1824         5/49    26:26.43    51:20.98  1:47:29.47  2:48:43.44    8:09     3:33:12
163   Eliza Tibbits          F1824         6/49    26:27.10    51:21.94  1:47:30.58  2:48:43.91    8:09     3:33:12
164   Matt Haijsman          M17UN          1/6    26:26.43    51:21.11  1:47:28.51  2:48:37.69    8:09     3:33:19
165   Travis Topel           M3539       26/178    24:24.45    50:28.16  1:48:11.06  2:51:28.16    8:10     3:33:38
166   Donald Gardner         M2529       26/132    24:16.66    46:35.54  1:37:22.37  2:38:35.03    8:10     3:33:43
167   Rob Scherff            M4549       15/100    27:24.81    52:42.61  1:51:07.84  2:52:16.07    8:10     3:33:43
168   Garrett Beichley       M3034       33/146    25:01.40    49:25.20  1:45:53.66  2:49:09.58    8:10     3:33:45
169   Tad Savage             M4549       16/100    26:03.99    50:29.44  1:47:08.98  2:49:23.41    8:11     3:34:21
170   Kevin Brown            M4549       17/100    26:19.72    51:09.92  1:47:47.91  2:50:51.88    8:11     3:34:21
171   Josh Wolf              M3034       34/146                53:17.01  1:50:26.49  2:53:02.29    8:12     3:34:35
172   Bart Childers          M4549       18/100    24:31.63    48:16.11  1:45:55.95  2:50:26.49    8:12     3:34:46
173   Sparkle Bergin-Childer F4044         4/85    24:31.55    48:16.33  1:45:56.13  2:50:26.34    8:12     3:34:47
174   Ross Hannam            M2529       27/132    25:38.14    50:19.89  1:47:00.01  2:48:02.83    8:14     3:35:26
175   Craig Carter           M2529       28/132    27:12.61    52:11.50  1:49:10.75  2:50:29.02    8:15     3:35:47
176   Bob Schluben           M4044       16/141    26:08.49    51:08.13  1:48:33.28  2:51:08.79    8:15     3:35:50
177   Pascal Renault         M4549       19/100    27:57.79    52:37.66  1:49:01.32  2:53:00.56    8:15     3:35:56
178   Gilbert Karuga         M4549       20/100    28:51.90    53:22.32  1:49:18.37  2:51:04.38    8:15     3:35:58
179   Nathan Carson          M3539       27/178    26:28.05    51:15.65  1:47:27.54  2:50:16.84    8:16     3:36:13
180   Kurt Wilson            M4044       17/141    26:19.80    51:14.48  1:47:22.41  2:49:17.99    8:16     3:36:24
181   Nick Burrows           M3034       35/146    26:27.11    51:19.05  1:47:26.29  2:48:16.38    8:16     3:36:30
182   Beth Lee               F3034        4/122    27:52.57    52:32.19  1:49:40.66  2:52:38.56    8:17     3:36:46
183   Jeffrey Kail           M3034       36/146    28:20.39    54:04.63  1:51:38.75  2:54:23.53    8:18     3:37:03
184   Kyle Heston            M1824        20/76    22:35.94    45:00.58  1:38:23.90  2:43:20.57    8:18     3:37:05
185   Rick Keating           M5559         5/36    28:16.67    54:32.85  1:52:42.84  2:55:09.93    8:18     3:37:05
186   Donald Greenfield      M4044       18/141    25:58.66    50:57.50  1:47:23.36  2:48:38.03    8:18     3:37:08
187   Tony Smith             M4044       19/141    26:07.56    50:29.31  1:46:16.70  2:49:26.07    8:18     3:37:20
188   John George            M4549       21/100    28:24.20    53:11.09  1:49:21.55  2:49:59.36    8:18     3:37:25
189   Katie Kalahurka        F3034        5/122    27:10.28    53:15.41  1:51:29.13  2:54:32.54    8:18     3:37:26
190   Andrew O'Hara          M3034       37/146    27:39.39    53:22.59  1:53:03.30  2:56:06.43    8:19     3:37:33
191   Gregg Kunard           M4549       22/100    25:32.05    49:08.13  1:43:34.22  2:49:26.29    8:19     3:37:38
192   Ricardo Medellin       M4044       20/141    29:33.27    56:27.54  1:56:15.13  2:56:00.13    8:19     3:37:38
193   Stephanie Hoven        F3034        6/122    28:07.10    52:45.97  1:49:56.77  2:52:36.93    8:19     3:37:40
194   Paul Allegri           M4549       23/100    24:48.51    48:33.31  1:43:07.36  2:52:25.16    8:19     3:37:43
195   Howard Allen           M3539       28/178    27:45.64    53:21.01  1:48:46.42  2:51:19.86    8:19     3:37:49
196   Alan Haverkamp         M5054        10/67    25:30.74    50:09.91  1:46:10.37  2:50:09.54    8:19     3:37:54
197   Lance Elliott          M3539       29/178    24:35.62    47:49.43  1:44:54.78  2:48:47.22    8:20     3:37:55
198   Kristian Lacour-Madsen M4044       21/141    28:17.72    54:27.09  1:53:19.55  2:57:55.58    8:20     3:37:59
199   Eric Hunn              M1824        21/76    27:52.18    53:57.38  1:52:29.41  2:55:28.13    8:20     3:37:59
200   Raul Terronez          M3034       38/146    26:55.79    51:37.09  1:45:45.41  2:44:21.79    8:20     3:38:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Kimberley Hoefen       F3539        5/101                                      2:55:14.82    8:20     3:38:07
202   Bradlee Twigg          M2529       29/132    26:37.56    51:23.66  1:47:31.83  2:48:52.89    8:20     3:38:18
203   Travis McGruder        M3539       30/178    27:10.15    52:14.02  1:48:45.99  2:51:34.16    8:21     3:38:24
204   Marny Scalard          F2529         3/97                                                    8:21     3:38:35
205   Andrew Deforest        M3034       39/146    25:12.29    49:55.33  1:46:39.74  2:51:12.79    8:21     3:38:37
206   Philip Batson          M2529       30/132    24:14.83    48:03.07  1:43:51.31  2:47:57.62    8:21     3:38:38
207   Bryan Gross            M5054        11/67    27:53.98    54:02.73  1:52:27.37  2:55:00.69    8:21     3:38:38
208   Michael Ravenscraft    M2529       31/132    24:27.67    47:14.40  1:43:36.97  2:49:40.72    8:21     3:38:40
209   Joe Sevcik             M5054        12/67    25:45.28    50:40.86  1:46:49.22  2:49:25.99    8:21     3:38:41
210   Jesse Brown            M3034       40/146    22:47.52    45:03.78  1:39:25.84  2:50:26.13    8:22     3:38:58
211   Jaron Banks            M2529       32/132    25:05.72    47:21.79  1:43:34.96  2:46:43.96    8:22     3:39:08
212   Jay Raupp              M5559         6/36    26:29.05    52:04.22  1:50:56.15  2:55:06.70    8:23     3:39:18
213   Karen Hyde             F5054         1/20    26:31.73    51:52.79  1:50:42.95  2:55:58.23    8:23     3:39:20
214   Joshua Hyatt           M2529       33/132    28:05.55    52:45.33  1:49:55.60  2:53:51.35    8:23     3:39:20
215   Cody Pepper            M3034       41/146    25:56.23    50:26.41  1:46:42.19  2:49:59.91    8:23     3:39:20
216   Kristin Holdhusen      F3539        6/101    26:58.93    52:41.19  1:49:55.85  2:53:31.92    8:23     3:39:21
217   Phillip Baird          M3539       31/178    26:27.82    51:23.60  1:47:30.89  2:51:54.66    8:23     3:39:25
218   Jadin Winberg          M3034       42/146                          1:52:59.50  2:56:16.14    8:23     3:39:25
219   Mark Ellis             M4044       22/141    24:27.73    48:02.22  1:44:11.55  2:51:20.16    8:23     3:39:27
220   Matt Kluesner          M2529       34/132    24:46.34    49:24.22  1:44:17.29  2:47:18.46    8:23     3:39:30
221   Jesse Randall          M3034       43/146    24:04.43    47:32.34  1:43:18.27  2:52:48.52    8:23     3:39:34
222   Ken Beach              M6064         2/26    25:45.12    51:24.93  1:50:27.86  2:55:02.83    8:23     3:39:35
223   Caitlin Fairfield      F2529         4/97    27:59.22    52:39.39  1:49:49.90  2:52:36.84    8:23     3:39:36
224   Kristen Comment        F3539        7/101    28:19.01    54:34.85  1:52:53.71  2:55:36.75    8:23     3:39:37
225   Martin Fajardo         M4549       24/100    26:03.40    50:50.97  1:48:59.62  2:54:11.40    8:27     3:40:59
226   Jay Buzhardt           M4044       23/141    27:25.43    52:48.01  1:49:42.97  2:53:50.46    8:27     3:41:06
227   Scott Mahlan           M4549       25/100    24:34.33    47:21.59  1:39:44.09  2:47:12.80    8:27     3:41:16
228   Jason Ausberger        M1824        22/76    26:23.76    49:50.17  1:45:18.88  2:51:35.90    8:28     3:41:25
229   Jaclyn Long            F3034        7/122    25:46.93    50:59.65  1:52:23.20  2:57:23.60    8:28     3:41:27
230   Patrick Hupp           M3034       44/146    26:44.55    51:13.38  1:47:57.84  2:54:37.03    8:28     3:41:30
231   Brad Loos              M3034       45/146    27:24.56    52:20.33  1:51:03.29  2:56:12.56    8:28     3:41:33
232   Matt Koch              M4044       24/141    28:06.05    53:49.01  1:52:28.90  2:56:02.29    8:28     3:41:34
233   Kristy Wieland         F3034        8/122                                                    8:29     3:41:55
234   Shelly Doerhoff        F2529         5/97    27:50.95    53:40.46  1:53:55.50  2:58:01.15    8:29     3:42:00
235   Rex Rogers             M4044       25/141    28:17.13    54:04.03  1:51:58.12  2:55:48.30    8:29     3:42:02
236   Linda Meredith         F4549         1/48    27:31.59    53:22.43  1:52:39.64  2:56:58.38    8:29     3:42:02
237   Dawna Calbi            F4044         5/85    28:10.27    54:26.08  1:52:45.13  2:55:28.17    8:29     3:42:04
238   Jarred Lang            M3539       32/178    25:41.56    50:03.42  1:46:51.82  2:52:36.88    8:29     3:42:13
239   Anders Forselios       M4044       26/141    28:07.51    54:41.06  1:53:24.40  2:57:52.86    8:29     3:42:14
240   Curtis Durbin          M3034       46/146    29:07.03    56:13.82  1:59:04.73  3:03:01.47    8:30     3:42:21
241   Chris Bradley          M3539       33/178    26:01.60    51:26.93  1:50:02.59  2:56:16.05    8:30     3:42:27
242   Randy Robinson         M5054        13/67    29:36.73    56:31.46  1:56:59.32  3:01:01.54    8:30     3:42:37
243   Derrick Prince         M4044       27/141    27:20.77    54:16.93  1:55:19.90  2:58:25.44    8:30     3:42:39
244   Matthew Clark          M2529       35/132    26:30.33    51:51.70  1:49:45.78  2:53:02.02    8:30     3:42:40
245   Michael Kilgore        M4044       28/141    26:47.81    52:15.03  1:51:12.85  2:55:47.90    8:30     3:42:40
246   Nick Krier             M3539       34/178    28:00.52    52:14.73  1:47:32.11  2:52:01.62    8:31     3:42:43
247   Alex Russell           M1824        23/76    22:49.32    45:09.31  1:39:24.06  2:49:02.53    8:31     3:42:44
248   Stephanie Garcia       F2529         6/97    28:05.52    54:44.30              2:59:33.55    8:31     3:42:47
249   Raj Mitra              M4549       26/100    28:12.29    54:01.67  1:52:32.94  2:57:18.19    8:31     3:42:50
250   Jason Vanderfeltz      M3539       35/178    25:11.79    49:29.63  1:46:19.34  2:49:37.37    8:31     3:42:52
251   Andrew Morgan          M2529       36/132    31:06.40    59:03.07  1:57:01.03  3:01:02.96    8:31     3:42:54
252   Grant Helmers          M3034       47/146    27:28.51    54:22.38  1:52:21.07  2:56:43.34    8:31     3:42:57
253   Nathan Larson          M4549       27/100    26:18.22    50:18.68  1:46:14.07  2:52:26.23    8:31     3:43:01
254   Steve Southard         M4549       28/100    24:43.43    48:25.80  1:46:17.61  2:52:18.72    8:32     3:43:09
255   Matt Estelle           M3539       36/178    28:28.08    56:07.08  1:57:40.61  3:02:16.85    8:32     3:43:09
256   Louis Elbert           M1824        24/76    24:43.40    48:08.25  1:42:23.65  2:48:49.80    8:32     3:43:19
257   Mark Hathoot           M4044       29/141    26:11.95    51:18.87  1:49:26.34  2:55:08.70    8:32     3:43:23
258   Peter Benson           M3539       37/178    26:29.93    51:23.33  1:47:38.78  2:53:05.88    8:32     3:43:28
259   Eric Jessen            M2529       37/132    26:28.27    51:22.99  1:47:31.10  2:50:51.36    8:32     3:43:33
260   Eric Thomas            M3539       38/178    29:36.85    56:29.59  1:56:47.39  3:00:45.68    8:33     3:43:41
261   Maurice Fanty          M4044       30/141    25:50.30    50:31.26  1:48:04.76  2:55:00.89    8:33     3:43:41
262   Jon Didde              M3539       39/178    24:53.84    48:37.04  1:45:39.24  2:52:55.29    8:33     3:43:54
263   Nikki Roetman          F3539        8/101    28:19.46    54:35.14  1:53:18.72  2:58:20.28    8:33     3:43:57
264   Jessica Conn           F2529         7/97    29:37.26    57:12.23  1:59:22.66  3:03:46.43    8:33     3:43:58
265   Jared Acton            M5054        14/67    28:09.17    55:35.83  1:55:56.92  2:59:55.40    8:33     3:44:00
266   Lucas Borkowski        M3034       48/146    24:51.73    48:13.40  1:46:54.51  2:50:58.54    8:34     3:44:02
267   Rachel Stocke          F1824         7/49    27:17.13       52:27  1:50:33.49  2:56:52.78    8:34     3:44:06
268   Clinton Rice           M2529       38/132    27:50.41    52:32.17  1:51:40.66  2:56:25.57    8:34     3:44:09
269   James Leach            M1824        25/76    26:25.66    51:20.59  1:49:56.42  2:54:34.31    8:34     3:44:09
270   Ben Richter            M2529       39/132    29:13.16    56:22.64  1:57:06.36  3:00:59.15    8:34     3:44:10
271   Greg Townson           M5054        15/67    26:15.52       51:13  1:48:28.06  2:55:02.12    8:34     3:44:14
272   Chad Nelson            M4044       31/141    26:42.32    52:12.91  1:50:08.28  2:55:25.46    8:34     3:44:26
273   Michelle Eickhoff      F4044         6/85    25:42.78    52:19.97  1:50:26.04  2:57:49.37    8:34     3:44:26
274   Janet Sanders          F5054         2/20    29:45.04    56:52.15  1:56:50.91  3:00:53.38    8:35     3:44:32
275   David Pasquale         M3539       40/178    28:10.36    55:16.60  1:57:56.96  3:03:01.76    8:35     3:44:39
276   William Cordes         M1824        26/76    28:44.16    55:34.39  1:54:47.25  2:59:47.25    8:35     3:44:40
277   Casey Buckman          M3034       49/146    27:13.73    53:14.54  1:51:48.79  2:55:05.65    8:35     3:44:47
278   Adam Monaghan          M2529       40/132    29:35.83    56:29.34  1:56:59.08  3:01:03.45    8:36     3:45:03
279   Kerrie Tyndall         F4044         7/85    26:47.88    52:19.33  1:52:45.38  2:59:44.57    8:36     3:45:05
280   Brandon Wengerd        M2529       41/132    29:23.69    56:16.69  1:56:46.77  3:00:48.96    8:36     3:45:07
281   Travis Busby           M3539       41/178    27:48.30    52:20.22  1:51:03.48  2:58:03.18    8:36     3:45:09
282   Jeff Chevalier         M4549       29/100    25:24.29    49:50.83  1:47:22.86  2:53:05.01    8:36     3:45:11
283   Sean Fink              M4549       30/100    29:38.49    56:40.88  1:56:58.27  3:01:02.53    8:36     3:45:15
284   Jay Kreeger            M3539       42/178    25:23.35    52:13.12  1:52:26.12  2:57:52.06    8:38     3:45:50
285   Jennifer Bennett       F3034        9/122    32:35.63  1:02:36.77  2:04:48.61  3:07:25.65    8:38     3:45:51
286   Jason Schulte          M1824        27/76    26:40.61    53:41.82     1:55:09  3:00:39.92    8:38     3:45:53
287   Dan Oconnell           M3539       43/178    28:40.85    56:06.46  1:57:23.18  3:02:18.37    8:38     3:45:57
288   Mandy Baliva           F3034       10/122    28:05.47    54:12.33  1:54:27.84  3:02:04.30    8:38     3:45:59
289   Jay Cummings           M6064         3/26    28:12.16    54:26.86  1:52:47.30  2:59:25.40    8:38     3:45:59
290   Kristina Marburger     F3034       11/122    29:35.39    56:29.49  1:56:59.23  3:01:03.93    8:38     3:46:07
291   Josh Pilgrim           M2529       42/132    26:55.93    52:42.88  1:49:40.70  2:55:45.10    8:39     3:46:27
292   Beth Brockman          F2529         8/97    27:18.83    53:51.21  1:54:00.69  2:57:52.98    8:39     3:46:28
293   Trina Wilcox           F3539        9/101    26:18.79    51:30.45  1:52:18.82  3:00:49.32    8:39     3:46:31
294   April Bruder           F4549         2/48    24:52.19    48:52.40  1:46:11.46  2:54:59.81    8:40     3:46:42
295   Andrew Lange           M2529       43/132    29:08.13    55:53.25  1:54:01.39  2:58:13.83    8:40     3:46:52
296   Jennifer Sharp         F3034       12/122    29:04.63    56:14.74  1:58:27.65  3:03:36.71    8:40     3:46:54
297   Stephen O'Rourke       M1824        28/76    26:26.33    52:12.38  1:53:37.86  3:01:12.82    8:40     3:47:01
298   Jill Coffey            F4549         3/48    29:56.99    56:38.33  1:57:17.85  3:02:44.10    8:40     3:47:02
299   Rob Gradoville         M2529       44/132    25:53.21    49:53.80  1:45:06.54  2:52:41.99    8:41     3:47:11
300   Nick Scott             M2529       45/132    27:05.25    52:34.05  1:52:04.56  3:00:12.50    8:41     3:47:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Tiffany Albanese       F3034       13/122    27:55.33    55:01.69  1:56:37.30  3:02:31.19    8:41     3:47:19
302   Mike Kahn              M4044       32/141    27:47.38    54:35.84  1:55:03.79  3:00:30.83    8:41     3:47:19
303   James Patillo          M3034       50/146       29:52    57:03.58  2:00:50.81  3:06:22.74    8:41     3:47:20
304   Paul Wagner            M5054        16/67    26:27.35    51:22.41  1:47:51.43  2:54:30.74    8:41     3:47:22
305   Susie Bernard          F4044         8/85    29:36.59    56:30.20  1:57:00.02  3:01:05.26    8:42     3:47:32
306   Tim Elliott            M4549       31/100    26:39.67    52:26.81  1:52:39.99  3:00:32.48    8:42     3:47:49
307   Ryan McDonald          M3034       51/146    28:02.85    52:43.87  1:49:39.94  2:57:32.62    8:42     3:47:49
308   Steve Thornberry       M4044       33/141    26:47.78    52:14.56  1:51:12.42  2:56:52.82    8:42     3:47:51
309   James Colby            M4549       32/100    28:47.05    55:28.05  1:54:46.95  3:00:18.33    8:42     3:47:52
310   Patty Vidrine          F5054         3/20    28:12.65    54:42.26  1:56:08.49  3:02:08.55    8:43     3:48:05
311   Chris Wagner           M3539       44/178    23:59.04    47:21.79  1:46:03.50  2:50:03.87    8:43     3:48:18
312   Eric Self              M3539       45/178    29:31.42    57:20.90  2:00:53.27  3:09:27.46    8:44     3:48:24
313   Debe Jajko             F5559         1/14    29:35.27    56:29.26  1:57:04.45  3:03:05.78    8:44     3:48:36
314   Stephen Young          M6569          1/5    29:35.94    56:29.84  1:57:04.28  3:03:06.07    8:44     3:48:37
315   Noah Mosier            M3539       46/178    26:11.65    51:06.11  1:47:33.85  2:54:53.03    8:44     3:48:38
316   Jennifer Dorsey        F3034       14/122    28:42.75    55:50.07  1:58:02.51  3:04:42.90    8:44     3:48:39
317   Andrew Flor            M3539       47/178    27:30.93    54:25.59  1:55:19.52  2:59:28.54    8:44     3:48:42
318   Bob Wooten             M3034       52/146    29:36.21    56:31.30  1:56:59.98  3:02:53.98    8:45     3:48:51
319   David Cotter           M1824        29/76    28:20.83    55:27.84  1:56:23.76  3:03:05.40    8:45     3:49:04
320   Andrew Bond            M3034       53/146    29:40.52    57:06.06  1:58:24.52  3:04:51.29    8:45     3:49:12
321   Benjamin Shepherd      M3034       54/146    28:37.39    56:17.32  1:57:55.87  3:03:59.05    8:45     3:49:15
322   Robert Steffens        M1824        30/76    28:47.64    56:02.49  1:57:15.90  3:03:11.58    8:46     3:49:16
323   Fred Bauters           M2529       46/132    26:26.84    51:21.08  1:47:33.28  2:53:28.16    8:46     3:49:17
324   Morteza Rabii          M1824        31/76    28:04.96    54:22.08  1:57:07.52  3:06:04.72    8:46     3:49:17
325   Scott McGreevy         M3034       55/146    23:04.47    46:13.78  1:42:18.99  2:54:55.17    8:46     3:49:28
326   Kyle Adkins            M4549       33/100    28:12.92    54:28.12  1:52:48.27  2:58:14.83    8:46     3:49:36
327   Daron Pratt            M4044       34/141    29:16.81    56:25.73  1:56:04.39  3:04:54.27    8:47     3:49:45
328   Margo Laville          F4549         4/48    29:58.89    57:04.95  1:57:29.76  3:03:01.36    8:47     3:49:50
329   Emily Tipton           F2529         9/97    27:49.35    53:05.06  1:52:10.71  3:00:13.77    8:47     3:49:51
330   Stacy Scalfaro         F3539       10/101    27:50.09    53:05.84  1:52:11.77  3:00:15.22    8:47     3:49:52
331   Pam Perica             F5559         2/14    28:18.99    55:21.01  1:56:04.07  3:03:12.56    8:47     3:50:00
332   Kathleen Johnson       F5559         3/14    25:59.45    52:19.81  1:53:02.71  2:59:37.47    8:47     3:50:06
333   Frank Parth            M3034       56/146    24:17.94    47:14.87  1:41:41.86  2:56:03.66    8:48     3:50:15
334   David Hack             M6064         4/26    30:19.29    58:38.49  2:02:19.62  3:06:41.87    8:48     3:50:21
335   Logan Ellis            M2529       47/132    26:27.83    51:18.17  1:47:30.66  2:55:12.46    8:48     3:50:23
336   Stephen Bobbitt        M3034       57/146    28:37.95    54:47.43  1:53:58.58  3:01:20.44    8:48     3:50:26
337   Brian Farrington       M1824        32/76    30:00.35    57:05.22     1:57:30  3:03:01.25    8:48     3:50:28
338   Michael Smith          M5559         7/36    26:53.90    51:34.07  1:48:43.55  2:51:21.62    8:48     3:50:28
339   Julie Gibbs            F3034       15/122    28:10.99    55:24.10  1:56:14.94  3:03:48.30    8:48     3:50:29
340   Greg Meins             M4044       35/141    29:35.56    57:53.90  1:58:40.13  3:03:27.54    8:48     3:50:29
341   Amy Justiniano         F4044         9/85    26:06.03    51:15.05  1:52:07.15  3:01:49.83    8:48     3:50:33
342   Mark Klopfenstein      M5054        17/67    29:29.39    56:12.55  1:56:51.04     3:02:52    8:49     3:50:37
343   Dana Brunner           F3539       11/101       28:18    54:34.38  1:53:55.21  3:02:39.70    8:49     3:50:56
344   Jeff Lewis             M4549       34/100    26:49.39    51:58.88  1:49:28.82  2:52:51.98    8:50     3:51:05
345   Rick McGregor          M3034       58/146    27:14.70    54:10.66  1:55:30.03  3:04:37.46    8:50     3:51:08
346   Beverly Paquin         F1824         8/49    29:35.29    57:10.74  1:59:10.39  3:06:16.97    8:50     3:51:09
347   Jack Angell            M4044       36/141    28:27.20    54:07.28  1:53:43.21  3:00:04.31    8:50     3:51:11
348   Chuck Mason            M5054        18/67    29:25.34    56:23.13  1:56:42.19  3:02:40.34    8:50     3:51:25
349   Ethan Eddy             M1824        33/76    30:24.77    57:54.36  1:57:12.66  3:04:35.05    8:51     3:51:32
350   Matt Neuman            M3539       48/178    28:18.82    54:26.54  1:52:51.66     2:56:04    8:51     3:51:37
351   Heidi Coates           F4044        10/85    28:02.51    54:17.65  1:55:55.34  3:04:36.75    8:51     3:51:41
352   Kaitlin Wertz          F1824         9/49    29:39.53    57:50.20  2:00:15.08  3:06:42.60    8:51     3:51:44
353   Alex Dobens            M1824        34/76    21:51.38    44:39.58  1:41:14.53  3:01:08.01    8:51     3:51:48
354   Nicholas Frank         M3034       59/146    29:29.73    57:28.46  1:57:44.07  3:04:58.16    8:52     3:51:59
355   Andrew Dahmer          M2529       48/132    28:31.37    55:13.54  1:54:49.40  3:03:14.28    8:52     3:52:13
356   Paul Bequette          M4044       37/141    26:54.31    51:21.18  1:50:16.27  3:02:18.52    8:52     3:52:17
357   Edwin Martin           M3539       49/178    27:59.03    52:32.67  1:49:50.86  2:58:51.77    8:53     3:52:21
358   Scott Nordlund         M2529       49/132    28:17.51    54:34.93  1:52:53.55  3:03:52.32    8:53     3:52:22
359   Danette Seffens        F4044        11/85    30:19.30    58:19.86  2:00:19.92  3:06:48.69    8:53     3:52:28
360   Erik Moore             M3034       60/146    29:36.82    56:36.94  2:02:49.29  3:08:47.30    8:53     3:52:29
361   Eileen Godinez         F4044        12/85    28:25.22    55:54.52  1:58:26.23  3:06:39.04    8:53     3:52:35
362   David Egan             M3034       61/146    27:24.56    52:57.37  1:51:43.79  3:00:56.68    8:53     3:52:38
363   Steve Udrisky          M4044       38/141    29:43.25    57:04.06  1:58:56.13  3:06:36.42    8:54     3:52:50
364   Jodie Cochrane         F2529        10/97    25:01.55    48:56.43  1:47:34.02  3:02:00.15    8:54     3:52:51
365   Ashley Degen           F3034       16/122    30:17.32    58:12.14  2:01:01.61  3:08:45.63    8:54     3:52:54
366   Scott Collins          M3539       50/178    28:49.43    55:56.24  1:56:43.85  3:03:48.91    8:54     3:52:55
367   Ryan Falkenrath        M3539       51/178    30:25.01    58:08.57  1:59:51.57  3:06:10.12    8:54     3:52:57
368   Dan O'Bryan            M3539       52/178    29:01.85    55:56.06  1:56:52.06  3:01:58.35    8:54     3:52:57
369   Erica Camara           F3034       17/122    28:16.40    54:54.65  1:57:26.79  3:05:29.52    8:54     3:52:58
370   Mark Fowler            M1824        35/76    26:27.29    51:21.18  1:47:51.65  2:58:52.95    8:54     3:52:59
371   Mark Campbell          M2529       50/132    28:26.27    55:44.34  1:56:26.58  3:03:48.53    8:54     3:53:01
372   Theresa Patterson      F4044        13/85    28:16.51    54:54.67  1:57:27.13  3:05:29.64    8:54     3:53:07
373   Bradley Slott          M4044       39/141    27:10.84    53:30.09  1:54:40.68  3:03:44.07    8:55     3:53:15
374   Andrew Taegel          M3034       62/146    27:38.14    55:15.07  1:55:04.58  3:00:58.85    8:55     3:53:22
375   Brandon Harrison       M3539       53/178    26:33.69    51:26.84  1:47:49.31  2:59:08.06    8:55     3:53:23
376   Kevin Jensen           M4549       35/100    27:42.55    54:24.87  1:56:36.57  3:04:51.62    8:55     3:53:25
377   Matt Griessel          M3034       63/146    30:09.94    57:08.38  1:57:47.86  3:04:41.76    8:55     3:53:26
378   Aaron Frey             M3539       54/178    25:13.43    48:21.98  1:42:18.85  2:47:28.37    8:55     3:53:27
379   Justin Simonich        M2529       51/132    29:04.63    56:41.85  1:57:36.97  3:04:07.66    8:55     3:53:29
380   Greg Garrett           M5054        19/67    28:03.51    54:20.05  1:52:57.22  3:01:04.07    8:55     3:53:29
381   Dennis Haas            M5054        20/67    30:23.86    58:35.29  2:01:37.92  3:09:44.87    8:56     3:53:48
382   Justin Waters          M3034       64/146    30:36.10    58:16.49  2:01:07.42  3:08:49.97    8:56     3:53:53
383   Brandon Ware           M1824        36/76    23:43.45    47:17.26  1:43:28.27  2:57:43.05    8:56     3:54:02
384   Christopher Baker      M2529       52/132    27:53.92    54:09.95  1:54:05.53  3:02:45.39    8:57     3:54:05
385   Christina Sternberg    F4044        14/85    28:15.65    54:37.54  1:56:27.10  3:05:34.26    8:57     3:54:09
386   Tj Blodgett            M3034       65/146    30:00.76    58:21.54  2:00:30.35  3:05:39.69    8:57     3:54:14
387   Steve Schaffner        M5054        21/67    24:30.17    49:03.08  1:49:37.14  3:01:34.48    8:57     3:54:22
388   Roger Samuel           M5054        22/67    30:16.86    58:11.16  2:01:01.92  3:08:45.26    8:57     3:54:25
389   Jessica Clem-Mcclaren  F2529        11/97    29:59.39    57:57.37  2:02:05.92  3:08:55.12    8:57     3:54:30
390   Anthony Sturgeon       M1824        37/76    25:55.01    48:32.01  1:44:39.18  3:01:15.89    8:58     3:54:31
391   Jeremy Gibson          M3539       55/178    23:47.86    48:28.30  1:46:12.49  2:58:10.57    8:58     3:54:42
392   York Olszewski         M1824        38/76    26:21.59    51:13.52  1:47:25.45  2:56:03.40    8:58     3:54:42
393   James Leeper           M3034       66/146    26:13.29    52:02.54  1:51:22.55  3:04:02.60    8:58     3:54:48
394   Cory Lewis             M1824        39/76    25:42.82    50:06.93  1:47:26.33  2:52:49.17    8:58     3:54:49
395   Tracy McCarthy         F3539       12/101    28:25.38    55:54.73  1:58:26.47  3:06:39.03    8:58     3:54:49
396   Christopher Oldham     M4044       40/141    28:47.55    56:59.20  1:59:48.73  3:09:16.04    8:58     3:54:52
397   William Wilkins        M4044       41/141    29:42.97    57:03.91  1:58:56.18  3:06:36.14    8:58     3:54:52
398   Brent Meyer            M3539       56/178    30:00.09    58:24.86  2:02:13.42  3:11:32.86    8:59     3:54:58
399   Mary Fisher            F3034       18/122    26:09.80              1:50:02.40  3:00:18.33    8:59     3:55:01
400   John Henrich           M5054        23/67    28:12.09    54:39.47  1:54:15.34  3:03:50.72    8:59     3:55:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Steve Smalley          M6064         5/26    30:13.41    58:00.42  2:04:16.48  3:10:54.17    8:59     3:55:13
402   Ryan Abbott            M1824        40/76    23:55.33    47:37.61  1:47:15.07  3:10:42.63    8:59     3:55:18
403   Drew Marting           M2529       53/132    30:17.16    58:00.39  2:00:25.62  3:07:39.72    9:00     3:55:23
404   Kelly Winkler          F3539       13/101    29:52.96    58:04.32  2:00:53.95  3:10:21.12    9:00     3:55:24
405   Scott McCarthy         M4044       42/141    28:39.03    55:38.26  1:56:00.53  3:04:09.33    9:00     3:55:30
406   Christopher Harsch     M3034       67/146    28:37.20    55:44.88  1:57:45.87  3:06:30.69    9:00     3:55:30
407   Kevin Nower            M2529       54/132    30:33.87    58:53.62  2:03:25.07  3:13:04.68    9:00     3:55:31
408   James Hoelzle          M3034       68/146    30:51.04    59:31.19  2:01:53.16                9:00     3:55:31
409   John R Basgall         M5559         8/36    28:21.42    55:49.74  1:59:13.68  3:07:03.54    9:00     3:55:33
410   Herschel Davis         M5559         9/36                          2:02:32.22  3:10:03.71    9:00     3:55:41
411   Joshua Bieszad         M3539       57/178    29:41.17    56:55.24  1:57:26.55  3:05:58.74    9:01     3:55:52
412   Elizabeth Kelsey       F4044        15/85    28:27.53    55:10.52  1:57:45.21  3:07:10.31    9:01     3:55:53
413   Faryn Schulte          F1824        10/49    26:56.09    53:06.20  1:53:23.87  3:01:56.56    9:01     3:56:00
414   Justin Hofstetter      M2529       55/132    27:19.30    53:49.02  1:55:42.17  3:04:47.86    9:01     3:56:07
415   Jeffrey Maiden         M1824        41/76    29:38.86                          3:10:06.35    9:01     3:56:13
416   Joseph Randol          M1824        42/76    22:53.61    45:52.79  1:41:37.89  2:53:59.99    9:02     3:56:17
417   Jaclyn Unruh           F1824        11/49    30:23.25    58:46.66  2:02:33.59  3:11:31.67    9:02     3:56:21
418   Jennifer Doerr         F2529        12/97    30:15.79    58:29.95  2:02:02.52  3:10:08.50    9:02     3:56:22
419   Brian Grinstead        M2529       56/132    28:06.42    52:45.71  1:49:57.02  3:00:19.67    9:02     3:56:22
420   Aaron Dickens          M3034       69/146    29:51.96    57:03.53  2:00:51.30  3:06:56.84    9:02     3:56:25
421   Dalwyn Hodgkin         M3539       58/178    26:28.58    51:22.04  1:47:30.12  2:54:01.07    9:02     3:56:26
422   Rachael Welde          F3034       19/122    26:57.39    52:48.98  1:52:57.26  3:03:58.36    9:02     3:56:28
423   Paul Duckworth         M4549       36/100    28:17.41    55:39.33  1:58:07.59  3:07:53.94    9:02     3:56:31
424   Nathaniel Kavan        M1824        43/76    30:07.70    58:34.91  2:02:17.72  3:10:48.54    9:02     3:56:37
425   Kerri Nyhof            F4549         5/48    30:16.71    58:09.59  2:01:00.20  3:08:47.79    9:02     3:56:41
426   Kyle Riley             M3539       59/178    27:38.35    55:15.77  1:55:05.18  3:04:25.40    9:03     3:56:44
427   Brett Emanuel          M4044       43/141    31:11.96    57:48.58  2:00:20.17  3:08:45.68    9:03     3:56:44
428   Paul Andreas           M3539       60/178    29:00.91    56:24.80  1:57:04.74  3:05:33.07    9:03     3:56:47
429   Kenda Johnson          F3539       14/101    26:55.87    53:06.01  1:54:34.41  3:06:12.01    9:03     3:56:55
430   David Babcock          M4044       44/141    29:57.29    57:01.50  1:55:53.90  3:05:17.08    9:03     3:56:55
431   Susan Dreiling         F3034       20/122    26:56.56    53:06.52  1:54:35.62  3:06:12.99    9:03     3:56:56
432   Kevin Ruggle           M4549       37/100    27:32.39    53:52.14  1:54:10.03  3:05:32.88    9:03     3:56:57
433   David Prather          M4044       45/141    27:55.74    54:28.54              3:04:40.07    9:03     3:56:57
434   Richard Suter          M4549       38/100    28:27.34    55:09.33  1:57:43.25  3:07:09.51    9:03     3:56:58
435   Robert Vanbiber        M3539       61/178    28:34.52    56:04.38  1:58:52.84  3:09:16.13    9:03     3:57:00
436   Kasey Call             M3034       70/146    28:35.82              2:02:29.42  3:11:50.06    9:03     3:57:03
437   Scott Williams         M4549       39/100    29:36.96    56:45.97  1:57:11.71  3:05:25.54    9:03     3:57:04
438   Francisco Najera       M4549       40/100    29:15.11    56:59.76  1:59:12.65  3:08:14.36    9:03     3:57:06
439   Mike Bonham            M3539       62/178    29:33.07    57:20.75  2:00:53.29  3:09:42.37    9:04     3:57:15
440   Eric Hatch             M4044       46/141    26:20.10    52:22.94  1:52:49.88  3:05:17.47    9:04     3:57:18
441   John Conway            M2529       57/132    27:39.32    52:27.40  1:52:15.74  3:04:10.67    9:04     3:57:18
442   Dan Hugge              M3539       63/178    29:59.57    57:38.78  2:00:12.03  3:08:00.30    9:04     3:57:26
443   David Schoenherr       M5054        24/67    26:02.46    51:55.86  1:51:24.50  3:02:40.72    9:05     3:57:36
444   Jeremy Burd            M4044       47/141    30:24.33    58:30.33  2:02:31.11  3:11:47.57    9:05     3:57:38
445   Alysha Hanson          F2529        13/97    28:08.52    54:35.24  1:57:44.92  3:07:58.70    9:05     3:57:49
446   Todd Marquardt         M5054        25/67    28:19.33    54:32.92  1:53:30.72  3:00:56.22    9:05     3:57:51
447   Amanda Ostreko         F3034       21/122    29:58.55    58:06.99  2:03:48.30  3:11:24.93    9:05     3:57:53
448   John Ragsdale          M3034       71/146    30:17.16    58:42.15  2:02:29.94  3:11:51.08    9:05     3:57:56
449   Quinten Lynn           M3539       64/178    29:01.76    56:45.33  2:01:06.71  3:11:20.58    9:05     3:57:58
450   Jeff Smith             M5559        10/36    30:15.71    58:39.66  2:02:28.34  3:11:45.42    9:05     3:57:59
451   Jeffrey Frost          M3034       72/146    28:37.01    55:01.12  1:59:25.81  3:06:09.91    9:05     3:57:59
452   Lisa Teegarden-Cabay   F4549         6/48    28:34.39    56:15.44  1:58:19.49  3:08:16.13    9:06     3:58:12
453   Tim Rost               M2529       58/132    30:55.36    59:19.48  2:02:31.89  3:10:31.32    9:06     3:58:15
454   Gus Virkus             M6064         6/26    27:57.07    55:07.01  1:58:17.74  3:09:09.21    9:06     3:58:18
455   Jerry Hill             M4549       41/100    30:28.85    59:30.12  2:04:59.88  3:14:56.78    9:07     3:58:29
456   Nick Nelson            M2529       59/132    30:22.95    57:54.14  2:01:04.90  3:09:06.53    9:07     3:58:33
457   Garrett Garmon         M1824        44/76    29:01.24    57:22.99  2:01:11.39  3:09:05.85    9:07     3:58:40
458   Joe Joyner             M5054        26/67    28:19.59    55:13.84  1:55:49.58  3:02:50.18    9:07     3:58:40
459   Kate Lambourne         F3034       22/122    29:59.24    57:03.37  1:57:47.35  3:09:36.18    9:07     3:58:41
460   Tom Ruzicka            M3034       73/146    28:07.63    55:10.20  1:58:17.44  3:08:09.09    9:07     3:58:46
461   Michael Wallace        M3539       65/178    29:35.66    56:28.83  1:57:05.52  3:08:42.51    9:07     3:58:51
462   Anne Baird             F4549         7/48    29:57.67    57:02.38  1:58:33.35  3:08:56.71    9:08     3:58:53
463   Marla Rhoden           F5559         4/14    29:38.04    56:42.57  2:01:05.04  3:12:12.62    9:08     3:59:01
464   Kevin McKeehan         M5054        27/67    30:00.01    58:23.11  2:02:18.31  3:11:32.60    9:08     3:59:06
465   Greg Rosen             M3034       74/146    30:17.72    58:08.16  2:00:39.68  3:09:52.17    9:08     3:59:08
466   Amy Stucky             F3539       15/101    28:09.73    54:25.60  1:52:48.24  3:06:17.28    9:08     3:59:09
467   Andy Vaughn            M3034       75/146    30:22.73    58:39.48  2:02:33.26  3:11:25.68    9:08     3:59:11
468   Michael Powell         M4044       48/141    29:36.45    57:00.86  1:58:38.63  3:08:06.78    9:08     3:59:18
469   Chasey Geran           M1824        45/76    27:30.19    53:23.32  1:52:11.65  3:03:22.48    9:09     3:59:20
470   Mark Reichle           M5054        28/67    29:34.67    56:29.66  1:56:59.71  3:02:08.02    9:09     3:59:22
471   Michael Cole           M4044       49/141    28:28.68    56:30.11  2:00:11.13  3:11:57.27    9:09     3:59:26
472   Mark Tuzzolino         M4044       50/141    29:52.36    59:39.04  2:05:41.33  3:15:12.27    9:09     3:59:27
473   Alan Joyner            M2529       60/132    28:19.28    55:13.67  1:57:01.20  3:09:04.19    9:09     3:59:30
474   Kristin Clement        F1824        12/49    29:49.54    57:39.55  2:00:13.51  3:09:08.23    9:09     3:59:41
475   Andy Coldiron          M3034       76/146    27:48.17    54:46.52  1:58:00.15  3:11:20.74    9:09     3:59:43
476   Laura Kapustka         F5054         4/20    28:29.74    56:45.93  2:03:19.28  3:12:52.12    9:10     3:59:47
477   Brent Berry            M3034       77/146    28:13.14    54:05.24  1:52:46.29  3:06:42.34    9:10     3:59:48
478   Matthew Hanson         M3034       78/146    28:37.82    56:05.36  1:58:42.46  3:08:52.89    9:10     3:59:54
479   Jim Still              M3539       66/178                58:43.01  2:02:30.47  3:11:50.30    9:10     3:59:56
480   Al Mauro               M4549       42/100    30:19.17    58:46.26  2:02:35.22  3:12:09.26    9:10     4:00:02
481   James Clarke           M2529       61/132    29:27.76    57:30.18  2:01:55.09  3:10:52.49    9:10     4:00:08
482   Ryan Lloyd             M3539       67/178    28:35.91    56:12.67  2:02:28.91  3:11:48.79    9:10     4:00:08
483   Jerome Wilson          M4044       51/141    26:27.29    51:19.45  1:47:55.48  2:58:32.94    9:10     4:00:10
484   Abigael Briemle        F3034       23/122    27:42.28    54:41.59  2:02:43.44  3:12:22.30    9:11     4:00:17
485   Nicholas Morgan        M2529       62/132    31:04.61    59:01.26  1:56:59.60  3:05:51.16    9:11     4:00:25
486   Matt Johnson           M3539       68/178    30:23.67    58:48.63  2:00:12.12  3:08:34.37    9:11     4:00:28
487   Lori Kramer            F3539       16/101    29:33.54    57:39.12  2:01:16.29  3:12:09.45    9:11     4:00:32
488   Johnathan Ward         M3539       69/178    28:43.88    58:06.99  2:03:14.31  3:11:55.21    9:11     4:00:33
489   Bryan Geels            M1824        46/76    32:29.25  1:01:54.88              3:13:19.83    9:11     4:00:36
490   David Boese            M1824        47/76    29:49.96    58:16.86  2:02:20.60  3:13:05.92    9:12     4:00:47
491   Laurie Somers          F              1/2    28:48.29    55:37.47  1:59:59.46  3:10:53.28    9:12     4:01:02
492   Matt Pentico           M3539       70/178    27:46.04    54:45.38  1:57:51.07  3:09:16.93    9:12     4:01:02
493   Kristen Yakle          F3034       24/122    30:02.41    58:28.25  2:02:25.50  3:12:05.86    9:13     4:01:06
494   Kelsey Summers         F              2/2    27:26.53    55:45.63  1:59:32.28  3:09:24.60    9:13     4:01:10
495   Bryan Redmond          M3539       71/178    29:10.14    57:37.47  2:01:27.01  3:11:01.90    9:13     4:01:13
496   Jere Marrant           M4044       52/141    29:30.95    57:37.34  2:00:11.78  3:09:50.61    9:13     4:01:17
497   Kevin Muxlow           M3539       72/178    29:17.74    56:27.86  1:59:42.88  3:10:16.12    9:13     4:01:28
498   Mike Baptiste          M3539       73/178    29:33.69    56:27.89  1:56:56.66  3:03:37.76    9:14     4:01:38
499   Ed MacInerney          M5054        29/67    30:18.92    58:45.61  2:05:30.33  3:14:50.15    9:15     4:02:04
500   Geoff Simmons          M3539       74/178    29:28.32    57:14.34  2:00:00.34  3:09:26.51    9:15     4:02:07
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501   Patrick Joyce          M6064         7/26    29:14.42    57:09.71  2:01:48.84  3:13:43.61    9:15     4:02:09
502   Jarrod Dusin           M3539       75/178    29:58.49    57:56.68  2:01:41.47  3:10:48.12    9:15     4:02:09
503   Damon Dusin            M3539       76/178    29:58.70    57:56.82  2:01:41.39  3:10:48.95    9:15     4:02:09
504   Rebecca Meade          F1824        13/49    30:08.27    58:07.49  2:04:22.71  3:12:51.78    9:15     4:02:13
505   Michelle Billinger     F3034       25/122    30:01.87    58:22.80  2:00:31.79  3:12:08.50    9:15     4:02:19
506   Jonathan Nygard        M3539       77/178    30:02.18    58:11.64  2:05:36.07  3:18:31.70    9:16     4:02:23
507   Michael Albin          M3539       78/178    30:02.11    58:11.47  2:05:35.09  3:18:31.72    9:16     4:02:23
508   Eric Sligar            M3539       79/178    28:38.45    56:30.71  1:59:25.82  3:09:42.17    9:16     4:02:27
509   Jocelyn Ruff           F4044        16/85    29:19.08    56:12.71  1:57:05.87  3:09:06.95    9:16     4:02:37
510   Craig Grow             M3034       79/146    31:32.64  1:01:33.50  2:05:34.60  3:14:17.47    9:16     4:02:41
511   Stacie Snieder         F2529        14/97    26:03.38    51:43.25  1:51:29.69  3:05:58.34    9:17     4:03:06
512   Donald Davis           M5054        30/67    30:17.29    58:10.76  2:01:01.66  3:09:42.13    9:17     4:03:08
513   Nathan Haussmann       M2529       63/132    31:00.65    59:24.81  2:02:36.64  3:10:36.47    9:17     4:03:11
514   Meg Eagleburger        F1824        14/49    30:05.54    58:30.92  2:02:40.46  3:12:18.13    9:18     4:03:17
515   Chris Otto             M3539       80/178    28:14.19    55:53.21  2:00:51.73  3:09:56.51    9:18     4:03:33
516   Elizabeth Mason        F3034       26/122    30:32.62    58:54.72  2:03:24.23  3:13:04.55    9:18     4:03:36
517   Kris Bethay            F4044        17/85    30:32.53    58:54.64  2:03:24.72  3:13:04.83    9:18     4:03:36
518   Tina Fleecs            F3539       17/101    31:00.87    59:13.57  2:03:56.88  3:14:08.09    9:18     4:03:39
519   Mark Pence             M2529       64/132    29:21.62    57:00.85  1:59:21.66  3:09:59.10    9:18     4:03:40
520   Lynsey Fugate          F3034       27/122    31:01.94    59:14.39  2:03:57.19  3:14:10.06    9:18     4:03:40
521   Lisa McGonegle         F1824        15/49    29:58.80    58:34.65  2:02:24.76  3:11:59.21    9:19     4:03:41
522   Laura Pentico          F2529        15/97    28:02.76    56:00.39  2:00:43.51  3:13:05.37    9:19     4:03:41
523   Sean Heston            M4044       53/141    26:28.09              1:47:37.03  2:57:43.04    9:19     4:03:49
524   John Briggs            M5559        11/36       27:56    53:31.13  1:53:05.27  3:02:20.81    9:19     4:03:52
525   Kristina Selters       F3034       28/122    30:16.04    58:11.02  2:00:59.16  3:11:02.54    9:19     4:03:58
526   Adam Land              M3034       80/146    31:30.18  1:00:57.96  2:06:06.02  3:15:37.43    9:19     4:04:05
527   Glenn Miazga           m              1/1    28:37.12    58:31.01  2:03:29.38  3:14:12.17    9:19     4:04:06
528   Robert Monson          M2529       65/132    30:07.49    58:33.28  2:02:18.18  3:12:08.83    9:20     4:04:08
529   Mark Rader             M4044       54/141    28:28.75    57:17.13  2:03:26.17  3:13:00.26    9:20     4:04:09
530   John Kelly             M2529       66/132    30:09.66    58:49.28  2:02:25.20  3:12:45.08    9:20     4:04:13
531   Bob Mihelic            M3539       81/178    28:07.09    54:24.04  1:52:59.75  3:09:19.87    9:20     4:04:16
532   John Oloughlin         M3539       82/178    28:25.05    56:12.42  2:00:57.96  3:10:57.84    9:20     4:04:22
533   Jennifer Anderson      F3034       29/122    30:09.58    58:15.86  2:03:27.78     3:14:38    9:20     4:04:23
534   Mark Mesh              M4549       43/100    29:45.02    58:10.68  2:01:57.63  3:11:36.16    9:20     4:04:24
535   Trudy Gnagy            F4044        18/85    31:42.82  1:01:36.83  2:07:50.95  3:18:02.99    9:20     4:04:25
536   Rob Perschau           M6064         8/26    30:17.23    58:29.02  2:02:05.06  3:10:44.49    9:20     4:04:31
537   Katie Oglesby          F4044        19/85    28:48.85    56:42.71  2:02:20.64  3:14:14.34    9:21     4:04:34
538   Otik Zefas             M3539       83/178    28:40.03    56:12.94  2:00:42.93  3:12:32.82    9:21     4:04:35
539   Miriam Bell            F2529        16/97    28:40.49    56:09.02  1:58:21.29  3:12:08.16    9:21     4:04:38
540   Ryan Skjervem          M3034       81/146    27:31.07    53:23.49  1:54:15.69  3:10:36.48    9:21     4:04:43
541   Jamar Williams         M1824        48/76                                      3:06:23.08    9:21     4:04:43
542   Troy Delong            M4044       55/141    27:36.83    54:33.82  1:56:14.35  3:09:05.68    9:21     4:04:47
543   Steve Dreher           M4044       56/141    24:53.80    49:30.20  1:48:02.87  3:09:29.94    9:21     4:04:58
544   Philip Pohren          M3539       84/178    26:24.61    52:03.78  1:55:13.58  3:11:34.96    9:22     4:05:06
545   Jesse Church           M3539       85/178    29:26.53    56:28.14  1:58:02.73  3:08:29.67    9:22     4:05:12
546   Bruce Morgan           M4549       44/100    30:01.05    59:23.42  2:06:11.65  3:17:13.04    9:22     4:05:18
547   Lisa Delong            F4549         8/48    27:34.13    54:32.30  1:58:11.41  3:11:50.01    9:23     4:05:33
548   Ron Craven             M5559        12/36    30:03.07    57:06.87  1:58:49.70  3:11:50.40    9:23     4:05:43
549   Mark Wilborn           M3034       82/146    32:20.94  1:02:55.68  2:10:11.90  3:23:40.48    9:23     4:05:49
550   John Dailey            M5559        13/36    29:50.84    56:56.45  1:56:54.76  3:11:40.26    9:23     4:05:50
551   Michael Rice           M17UN          2/6    26:52.63    52:44.90  1:49:52.31  3:10:57.69    9:24     4:05:53
552   Kevan Gray             M2529       67/132    29:00.45    56:41.38  2:02:38.21  3:13:54.13    9:24     4:06:02
553   Randy Dentinger        M4044       57/141    29:57.49    57:02.92  1:58:11.95  3:09:22.43    9:24     4:06:07
554   Melissa Tobaben        F3539       18/101    31:47.31  1:00:32.28  2:05:02.09  3:15:46.57    9:24     4:06:09
555   Mary Jenkins           F2529        17/97    29:41.36    58:13.56  2:04:09.88  3:17:05.56    9:24     4:06:11
556   Frederic Duloc         M4549       45/100    30:55.40    59:23.74  2:04:35.93  3:16:37.88    9:24     4:06:15
557   Connie Wilkinson       F4549         9/48    27:54.38    55:19.06  1:59:29.86  3:14:07.21    9:25     4:06:23
558   Elizabeth Wilkinson    F1824        16/49    27:55.36    55:19.37  1:59:29.98  3:14:07.34    9:25     4:06:24
559   Brandon Weis           M3034       83/146    31:01.42  1:01:00.22  2:05:59.51  3:17:07.57    9:25     4:06:28
560   Jennifer Colborn       F2529        18/97    30:02.85    58:26.05  2:02:41.24  3:13:34.94    9:25     4:06:29
561   Logan Corbin           M3034       84/146    28:45.09    55:48.80  1:55:45.86  3:03:22.01    9:25     4:06:35
562   Molly Lindhout         F3034       30/122    32:34.20  1:02:24.30  2:08:04.58  3:19:08.71    9:25     4:06:36
563   Lois Wetzel            F1824        17/49    31:00.88    59:51.58  2:06:08.08  3:17:58.95    9:25     4:06:40
564   Ashlee Friesz          F3034       31/122    29:09.08    57:30.96  2:01:29.65  3:13:01.72    9:25     4:06:42
565   Michael Buchanan       M3539       86/178    26:50.08    52:15.42  1:53:41.27  3:09:33.84    9:25     4:06:42
566   Jodi Kehler            F3539       19/101    27:03.92    53:15.74  1:56:28.50  3:12:13.65    9:27     4:07:21
567   Reid Mueller           M1824        49/76    26:18.56    51:11.40  1:49:23.45  3:08:31.21    9:27     4:07:23
568   David Swarts           M3539       87/178    29:29.15    57:51.24  2:00:38.78  3:12:50.46    9:27     4:07:33
569   Kevin Umphress         M4549       46/100    30:07.43    58:25.21     2:02:28  3:14:45.31    9:27     4:07:36
570   Dan Hurlburt           M6064         9/26    30:03.11  1:00:20.88  2:07:23.71  3:19:23.42    9:28     4:07:38
571   Stacy Godshall         M4044       58/141    25:56.17    51:04.91  1:53:55.34  3:02:11.90    9:28     4:07:40
572   John Antony            M4044       59/141    30:44.64  1:00:07.75  2:05:43.44  3:16:34.01    9:28     4:07:58
573   Westley Webber         M2529       68/132    29:05.62    56:53.37  1:59:55.84  3:13:50.52    9:29     4:08:05
574   Rhett Evans            M4044       60/141    29:58.89    58:34.94  2:02:26.12  3:16:37.05    9:29     4:08:07
575   Kevin Wallace          M3034       85/146    30:22.93    59:32.31  2:05:50.03  3:18:04.98    9:29     4:08:19
576   Tricia Crowder         F4044        20/85    30:35.77    59:49.74  2:06:29.95  3:20:25.85    9:29     4:08:22
577   Damon Ervie            M4044       61/141    29:36.87    58:20.32  2:02:04.32  3:14:05.11    9:29     4:08:24
578   Chrissy Stirling       F3034       32/122    30:31.16    59:14.69  2:03:24.02  3:17:30.20    9:30     4:08:30
579   Vickie Bridges         F4044        21/85    30:21.50    59:41.48  2:05:47.71  3:18:35.10    9:30     4:08:32
580   Brian McDevitt         M4549       47/100    29:03.49    56:37.40  2:02:11.65  3:16:25.77    9:30     4:08:39
581   Emily Morgan           F17UN          1/4    31:42.74  1:01:32.89  2:07:12.16  3:18:19.63    9:30     4:08:41
582   Chad Schmidt           M2529       69/132    30:45.27    59:48.39  2:04:27.92  3:15:56.19    9:30     4:08:48
583   Kris Rider             F4549        10/48    30:58.23  1:01:21.02  2:07:13.23  3:19:06.69    9:31     4:08:57
584   John Roberts           M4549       48/100    30:21.37              2:02:31.78  3:12:33.19    9:31     4:09:02
585   Melissa Wirth          F3034       33/122    29:44.08    58:06.75  2:02:25.73  3:16:11.87    9:31     4:09:06
586   Brandon Herman         M2529       70/132    28:57.44    56:44.74  2:02:38.05  3:14:14.18    9:31     4:09:15
587   Randall Stotts         M4549       49/100    30:16.84    58:41.27  2:02:03.82  3:14:35.49    9:31     4:09:19
588   Spencer Eisenmenger    M3539       88/178    30:10.03    58:38.58  2:02:38.59  3:15:59.59    9:32     4:09:23
589   Josh Reed              M3539       89/178    29:36.22    56:29.11  1:56:59.15  3:08:55.13    9:32     4:09:33
590   Sara Karcher           F1824        18/49    31:31.12  1:02:25.96  2:10:36.10  3:22:48.16    9:32     4:09:46
591   John Wetzel            M2529       71/132    28:48.98    56:05.20  2:09:16.17  3:21:07.64    9:33     4:09:49
592   Tiffany Snead          F3034       34/122    32:35.45  1:02:26.39  2:08:52.86  3:20:12.43    9:33     4:09:51
593   Godwin-Char Ogbeide    M4044       62/141    24:53.21    49:53.92  1:50:12.54  3:08:36.43    9:33     4:09:51
594   Tracie Yoder           F4044        22/85    29:28.26    57:21.11  2:00:14.22  3:11:07.19    9:33     4:09:55
595   Bill Smith             M6064        10/26    28:48.91    57:35.42  2:03:38.20  3:16:20.17    9:33     4:10:04
596   Brian Wendt            M2529       72/132    30:09.47    58:31.84  2:02:18.17  3:11:31.78    9:33     4:10:08
597   Sam Small              M1824        50/76    25:20.78    53:40.09  1:59:45.38  3:16:12.24    9:33     4:10:09
598   Brent Never            M3034       86/146    30:05.69    57:39.08  2:01:16.32  3:15:55.22    9:34     4:10:18
599   Michael Peeler         M3539       90/178    25:06.95    49:18.61  1:49:13.45  3:15:01.34    9:34     4:10:21
600   Sarah Long             F2529        19/97    28:13.50    55:46.12  2:03:07.70  3:16:51.87    9:34     4:10:22
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Elizabeth Rauh         F2529        20/97    28:13.79    55:46.36  2:03:08.58  3:16:53.53    9:34     4:10:22
602   Paul Murray            M2529       73/132    29:16.33    57:05.79  2:00:20.57  3:12:21.63    9:34     4:10:25
603   John Dehaemers         M3539       91/178    29:54.11    58:31.69  2:02:46.64  3:15:53.03    9:34     4:10:38
604   Amanda Stetler         F2529        21/97    30:14.21    59:16.11  2:05:06.40  3:18:40.90    9:35     4:10:52
605   Mike Potts             M5054        31/67    29:29.41    58:47.01  2:04:09.72  3:17:20.10    9:36     4:11:06
606   Lauren Mitchell        F1824        19/49    28:06.65    55:06.39  1:57:10.51  3:13:48.30    9:36     4:11:08
607   Jessica Haynes         F3539       20/101    29:53.30    58:32.05  2:02:14.17  3:11:41.22    9:36     4:11:11
608   Xavier Cargol          M4044       63/141    29:54.35    58:32.74  2:02:16.78  3:11:36.78    9:36     4:11:11
609   Fabian Ortiz           M3539       92/178    28:57.82    54:48.26  1:56:40.46  3:14:24.28    9:36     4:11:30
610   Kendall Hughes         M5054        32/67    32:22.10  1:02:45.39  2:15:32.61  3:26:46.20    9:36     4:11:32
611   Derek Taylor           M5559        14/36    28:36.04    56:05.19  1:59:03.04  3:14:41.97    9:37     4:11:53
612   Larry Beckham          M6569          2/5    27:40.31    54:52.38  1:59:13.47  3:16:17.04    9:38     4:11:58
613   Robert Bidwell         M3539       93/178    29:35.01    56:29.47  1:56:59.33  3:08:16.51    9:38     4:11:59
614   Wes Adams              M3034       87/146    30:49.75  1:00:13.10  2:05:48.93  3:18:45.77    9:38     4:12:02
615   Daniel Edwards         M2529       74/132    29:19.31    57:21.87  2:00:01.88  3:15:06.21    9:38     4:12:05
616   Andy Nelson            M2529       75/132    28:31.68    56:30.24  1:59:34.53  3:14:36.38    9:38     4:12:07
617   Travis Brown           M2529       76/132    32:03.67  1:02:43.19  2:09:00.97  3:21:42.23    9:38     4:12:08
618   Russell Charles        M5054        33/67    28:19.11    54:24.73  1:53:45.89  3:06:10.60    9:38     4:12:10
619   Meghan Harper          F1824        20/49    32:18.85  1:02:21.27  2:08:06.21  3:20:55.25    9:38     4:12:11
620   Kyl Bergstrom          M4044       64/141    25:54.30    52:08.77  1:57:24.35  3:11:51.35    9:38     4:12:12
621   Alberto Lopez Ibarra   M3539       94/178    32:20.52              2:17:01.92  3:28:59.35    9:39     4:12:27
622   Melanie Warren         F2529        22/97    31:50.50  1:01:52.60  2:12:04.89  3:27:01.89    9:39     4:12:27
623   Caitlin Hitchcock      F2529        23/97    30:31.02    59:20.32  2:04:42.29  3:16:48.47    9:39     4:12:28
624   Dustin Taylor          M4044       65/141    32:36.23  1:02:26.09  2:08:09.40  3:20:14.58    9:39     4:12:29
625   Janet Snyder           F5054         5/20    31:08.78  1:00:53.96  2:06:31.91  3:19:41.37    9:39     4:12:30
626   Marcia Henderson       F5054         6/20    33:13.30  1:03:21.28  2:12:11.98  3:25:22.45    9:39     4:12:30
627   Mary Shepherd          F5559         5/14    31:00.38  1:01:27.82  2:07:18.17  3:20:04.60    9:39     4:12:32
628   Justin Johnson         M2529       77/132    27:17.84    53:57.89  1:57:54.31  3:16:47.91    9:40     4:12:51
629   Lindsey Phelps         F3034       35/122    27:18.04    53:57.99  1:57:54.03  3:16:48.52    9:40     4:12:57
630   Debra Chapman          F4549        11/48    28:15.40    55:27.70  2:00:23.29  3:17:45.10    9:40     4:12:58
631   Brooke Bigard          F3034       36/122    32:10.66  1:01:04.52  2:06:03.88  3:19:49.62    9:40     4:13:03
632   Benjamin Mulford       M3034       88/146    32:19.54  1:01:14.64  2:06:57.93  3:20:43.20    9:40     4:13:11
633   David Capizzi          M3034       89/146    29:15.91    57:28.20  2:01:55.62  3:17:14.47    9:41     4:13:18
634   Jessica Nance          F4044        23/85    33:06.10  1:01:57.71  2:08:51.53  3:23:27.99    9:41     4:13:25
635   Chris Kelly            M4044       66/141    30:13.28    58:28.39  2:02:24.81  3:14:38.90    9:41     4:13:26
636   Evelio Soriano         M4044       67/141    32:33.05  1:02:24.18  2:08:08.86  3:19:28.24    9:41     4:13:38
637   Shelley Fehrenbach     F3034       37/122                                      3:18:36.26    9:41     4:13:42
638   Anthony Funari         M3034       90/146    30:10.47    58:35.24  2:02:25.83  3:18:34.24    9:42     4:13:54
639   Bruce Lampley          M5054        34/67    31:34.96  1:01:44.86  2:10:06.95  3:27:13.72    9:42     4:14:00
640   Renae Welke            F2529        24/97    31:56.16  1:02:21.02  2:10:23.58  3:24:29.26    9:42     4:14:02
641   Corey Goux             M3539       95/178    26:28.04    51:15.16  1:49:06.70  3:10:05.25    9:42     4:14:08
642   Delicia Thompson       F3539       21/101    30:16.53    58:10.93  2:01:06.45  3:15:06.65    9:43     4:14:14
643   Wayne Wolff            M5559        15/36    32:01.49  1:02:54.88  2:12:17.03  3:23:38.96    9:43     4:14:21
644   Alex Chen              M4044       68/141    29:58.05    58:34.13  2:03:17.42  3:16:49.34    9:43     4:14:22
645   Nathan Payne           M2529       78/132    29:58.47    57:04.37  1:57:31.76  3:14:38.72    9:43     4:14:23
646   Chris Higgins          M4044       69/141    28:32.02    54:47.63  1:55:25.71  3:12:06.65    9:43     4:14:26
647   Daniel Moon            M3034       91/146    30:01.07    57:37.36  1:59:33.57  3:19:27.92    9:43     4:14:32
648   Diane Power            F5054         7/20    31:46.42  1:01:46.58  2:09:36.74  3:25:23.89    9:44     4:14:41
649   Lydia Stubenhofer      F2529        25/97    30:10.85              2:06:43.49  3:19:18.41    9:44     4:14:42
650   Jeff Behrens           M6064        11/26    30:28.25              2:02:52.82  3:17:02.80    9:44     4:14:44
651   Susan Bass             F4549        12/48    31:49.81  1:01:46.64  2:09:14.88  3:24:37.32    9:44     4:15:00
652   Tiffany Mallard        F2529        26/97    31:55.64  1:02:20.72  2:10:23.14  3:24:44.33    9:44     4:15:00
653   Brian Cox              M3539       96/178    33:09.35  1:03:25.51  2:11:48.01  3:26:11.64    9:45     4:15:03
654   Christopher Dalida     M2529       79/132                50:23.53  1:54:16.16  3:16:31.60    9:45     4:15:13
655   Hoa Schober            F3034       38/122    29:52.12    58:26.82  2:06:07.13  3:22:31.96    9:45     4:15:16
656   Alan Beatty            M4549       50/100    29:46.16    58:27.36  2:05:50.31  3:23:41.87    9:45     4:15:20
657   Cassie Fuller          F1824        21/49    28:55.25    57:16.16  2:00:16.37  3:17:45.66    9:45     4:15:21
658   Jonathan Dandurand     M2529       80/132    31:17.63  1:01:06.68  2:06:41.09  3:25:06.62    9:46     4:15:28
659   Jake Jacobson          M3539       97/178    29:14.89    56:33.87  1:59:09.26  3:13:59.81    9:46     4:15:49
660   Marisa Meyer           F3034       39/122    29:15.09    56:33.81  1:59:22.25  3:14:00.51    9:46     4:15:50
661   Ann Benson             F4044        24/85    28:44.26    55:10.32  2:00:16.77  3:19:21.44    9:46     4:15:53
662   Katy Conway            F2529        27/97    30:22.31    59:46.57  2:07:08.66  3:22:42.26    9:47     4:15:56
663   Karla Dyess            F4549        13/48    30:54.81  1:00:48.61  2:10:40.56  3:23:53.42    9:47     4:15:59
664   Maria Frausto          F2529        28/97    30:44.82  1:00:41.82  2:08:54.83  3:25:13.66    9:47     4:16:01
665   Joseph Bafaro Jr.      M4044       70/141    31:06.81  1:01:54.31  2:10:41.23  3:26:11.28    9:47     4:16:13
666   Charlie Manoog         M4044       71/141    31:06.84  1:01:54.57  2:10:41.60  3:26:11.50    9:47     4:16:13
667   Rachel Cuaderes        F1824        22/49    30:11.75    59:41.97  2:07:38.67  3:23:18.28    9:47     4:16:13
668   Brad Zuzenak           M3539       98/178    28:37.08    56:01.29  2:01:31.37  3:21:25.78    9:47     4:16:19
669   Melissa Griffin        F4549        14/48    32:25.47  1:02:44.23  2:10:15.74  3:25:50.46    9:48     4:16:21
670   Alysia Metcalf         F3034       40/122    33:03.82  1:03:30.85  2:11:42.25  3:26:05.90    9:48     4:16:27
671   David Drum             M4044       72/141    29:35.44    57:53.44  2:02:02.38  3:21:12.97    9:48     4:16:36
672   Amanda Osterdyk        F3539       22/101    32:28.79  1:02:07.34  2:08:56.82  3:24:00.54    9:48     4:16:38
673   Jeremy Bain            M3539       99/178    28:31.45    56:54.22  2:03:35.01  3:21:14.27    9:48     4:16:43
674   Terry Fairchild        M4549       51/100    31:04.12  1:02:01.34  2:07:49.14  3:20:36.27    9:48     4:16:46
675   Marc Russell           M4549       52/100    28:22.11    54:35.96  1:59:02.29  3:17:52.77    9:49     4:16:47
676   Greg Hammes            M3539      100/178    32:41.44  1:01:56.53  2:09:54.95  3:24:09.63    9:49     4:16:55
677   Jeff Hovious           M3539      101/178    29:43.46    57:19.38  2:00:48.82  3:20:04.44    9:49     4:16:55
678   Jenny Selvidge         F3034       41/122    33:27.30  1:03:32.45  2:13:28.65  3:29:11.33    9:49     4:17:00
679   Tim Coffman            M4044       73/141    31:14.72  1:00:45.13  2:09:29.74  3:24:14.35    9:49     4:17:01
680   Kelli Fund             F3034       42/122       31:16  1:00:46.02  2:09:30.56  3:24:15.70    9:49     4:17:02
681   Emily Caldwell         F3034       43/122    31:16.10  1:00:45.92  2:09:30.73  3:24:15.41    9:49     4:17:02
682   Shannon Burger         F3034       44/122    30:40.47  1:01:24.16  2:11:38.01  3:28:50.43    9:49     4:17:02
683   Genia Hall             F4044        25/85    30:42.40    59:03.91              3:22:12.84    9:49     4:17:06
684   Kathryn Lachenman      F2529        29/97    32:58.54  1:03:26.29  2:11:31.09  3:25:08.67    9:49     4:17:08
685   Michael Ruther         M2529       81/132    32:57.67  1:03:25.23  2:11:29.98  3:25:08.04    9:49     4:17:09
686   Chris Curtis           M3539      102/178    30:23.54    58:36.30  2:02:25.97  3:17:50.52    9:49     4:17:12
687   David Ellis            M1824        51/76    33:18.73  1:05:13.81  2:16:29.91  3:32:43.84    9:50     4:17:13
688   Lindsey Pacey          F1824        23/49    30:18.29    58:50.95  2:04:25.71  3:21:42.94    9:50     4:17:15
689   Pat Cuejilo            M4044       74/141    29:59.22    58:06.64  2:04:51.76  3:21:40.89    9:50     4:17:31
690   Julie Zeiler           F3539       23/101    31:03.29  1:01:09.78  2:11:31.34  3:25:46.06    9:50     4:17:38
691   Chad Butterfield       M4044       75/141    33:11.36  1:03:30.75  2:15:10.87  3:29:30.17    9:51     4:17:45
692   Michael Nedeau         M1824        52/76    28:10.32    54:18.95  1:55:33.03  3:21:38.21    9:51     4:17:54
693   Jordan Dozier          F2529        30/97    28:45.40    55:32.56  2:01:27.51  3:16:22.72    9:51     4:17:58
694   Michael Shipley        M5054        35/67    29:08.74    56:54.51  2:01:55.37  3:20:28.49    9:52     4:18:10
695   Stephanie Johnson      F3034       45/122    33:27.61  1:03:33.26  2:13:28.72  3:29:12.35    9:52     4:18:12
696   Fr. Michael Rodriguez  M4044       76/141    22:36.94    43:17.44  1:45:45.13  3:19:24.66    9:52     4:18:18
697   Lisa Gard              F3539       24/101    32:25.04  1:02:44.31  2:10:15.04  3:25:50.45    9:52     4:18:20
698   Jon Masters            M3034       92/146    35:55.51  1:06:22.69  2:11:36.80  3:25:00.33    9:52     4:18:24
699   Darrell Meek           M4044       77/141    30:11.62    59:18.87     2:04:16  3:19:52.85    9:52     4:18:27
700   Andy Erpelding         M2529       82/132    30:04.77    57:05.30  1:58:57.91  3:15:47.19    9:52     4:18:28
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   John Michel            M5054        36/67    34:41.86  1:06:36.61  2:19:54.32  3:31:47.23    9:53     4:18:34
702   Greg Valdovino         M4044       78/141    32:50.11  1:01:10.26  2:05:51.92  3:20:46.26    9:53     4:18:37
703   Lauren Miller          F2529        31/97    30:22.08    59:15.64  2:05:40.21  3:23:21.84    9:53     4:18:52
704   Scott Eberlein         M2529       83/132    31:51.30  1:02:31.63  2:08:52.15  3:23:44.93    9:53     4:18:54
705   Tobin Bailey           M4044       79/141    30:08.33    58:55.54  2:04:40.79  3:22:43.85    9:54     4:19:03
706   Daniel Coffman         M2529       84/132    29:48.98    58:10.50  2:02:02.52  3:19:32.41    9:54     4:19:04
707   Erik Dye               M3539      103/178    33:08.43  1:03:30.33  2:15:09.49  3:29:29.53    9:54     4:19:05
708   Mike Ramolt            M4549       53/100    31:11.55  1:00:40.83  2:06:32.26  3:20:46.49    9:54     4:19:08
709   Holli Sheets           F3034       46/122    30:58.52  1:00:09.59  2:04:49.74  3:17:48.16    9:54     4:19:12
710   Steven Fuller          M6064        12/26    31:13.82  1:01:24.07  2:10:58.79  3:27:31.43    9:54     4:19:13
711   Diane Bellquist        F3539       25/101    33:14.81  1:03:21.25  2:12:11.10  3:28:12.46    9:54     4:19:22
712   Kristina Miller        F4044        26/85    33:13.49  1:03:23.36  2:12:13.32  3:28:35.72    9:55     4:19:24
713   Matthew Hull           M3539      104/178    29:26.28    57:26.38  2:00:17.37  3:16:19.75    9:55     4:19:33
714   Nikki Burks            F3539       26/101    33:47.17  1:04:52.89  2:18:08.05  3:32:58.64    9:55     4:19:39
715   John Gilbert           M3034       93/146    29:06.10    56:55.07  1:58:40.41  3:18:22.06    9:55     4:19:41
716   John Modlin            M4549       54/100    32:34.05  1:03:42.17  2:12:56.71  3:28:36.93    9:55     4:19:45
717   Brian Dierking         M4549       55/100    33:59.51  1:07:07.16  2:16:54.65  3:29:59.64    9:55     4:19:48
718   Marnie Winters         F4044        27/85    33:15.88  1:03:22.10  2:12:12.51  3:28:34.54    9:56     4:19:53
719   Carol Frike            F4044        28/85    33:16.07  1:03:22.64  2:12:12.38  3:28:34.87    9:56     4:19:53
720   Tim Nissen             M5054        37/67    32:32.60  1:01:54.18  2:09:24.74  3:25:31.24    9:56     4:20:07
721   Timothy Holtsman       M2529       85/132    28:19.96    54:26.87  1:56:27.31  3:20:56.02    9:56     4:20:09
722   David Hoefer           M5054        38/67              1:04:52.89  2:12:28.99  3:28:30.75    9:56     4:20:10
723   Russell Smith          M5054        39/67       32:59  1:03:42.96  2:09:14.08  3:27:04.30    9:57     4:20:19
724   Andrea Oldham          F3539       27/101    33:00.06  1:03:23.18  2:13:56.74  3:30:13.82    9:57     4:20:21
725   Amy Charpie            F3539       28/101    33:01.31  1:03:23.62  2:13:58.16                9:57     4:20:21
726   Michael Werner         M3539      105/178    32:13.45  1:02:57.02  2:10:38.16  3:24:19.88    9:57     4:20:21
727   Kirby Orr              F2529        32/97    31:01.69  1:00:54.38  2:10:30.37  3:28:29.58    9:57     4:20:25
728   Thomas McArdle         M2529       86/132    29:02.84    57:15.19  1:59:01.82  3:17:01.14    9:57     4:20:26
729   Godfrey Duru           M5559        16/36    30:31.47    59:23.31  2:08:45.27  3:25:33.25    9:57     4:20:28
730   Joshua McFadden        M3034       94/146    27:31.60    53:44.45  1:56:18.38  3:20:12.68    9:57     4:20:29
731   Luke Rebenitsch        M3034       95/146    30:31.92  1:00:03.98  2:10:05.53  3:28:48.75    9:57     4:20:38
732   Rich Jones             M3539      106/178    30:26.10    58:48.54  2:05:45.33  3:22:20.97    9:57     4:20:41
733   Adam Davis             M2529       87/132    27:06.12    54:14.87  1:58:09.62  3:24:50.67    9:58     4:20:45
734   Jeremy Crocker         M3539      107/178    32:01.55  1:03:54.01  2:14:16.26  3:30:15.09    9:58     4:20:46
735   Kenny Crandell         M4549       56/100    29:59.10    57:04.27  2:01:05.03  3:19:54.37    9:58     4:20:48
736   Tammy Bangs            F4044        29/85    31:24.49  1:02:21.20  2:13:06.20  3:28:31.94    9:58     4:20:55
737   Tim Brush              M2529       88/132    34:33.68  1:07:08.39  2:18:03.73  3:32:26.02    9:58     4:20:55
738   James Burton           M3539      108/178    29:18.84    56:35.89  1:57:31.57  3:14:23.91    9:58     4:20:56
739   Nathan Sickels         M2529       89/132    32:53.58  1:03:02.78  2:08:20.04  3:25:09.37    9:58     4:21:08
740   Wilson Hack            M17UN          3/6    30:46.90  1:00:28.58  2:08:04.13  3:20:27.68    9:59     4:21:09
741   Kelsey Grounds         F2529        33/97    33:07.99  1:03:28.49  2:11:38.55     3:27:24    9:59     4:21:13
742   Dearcy Raybuck         F4549        15/48    30:50.16  1:02:47.13  2:12:37.47  3:28:03.24    9:59     4:21:18
743   John Korte             M3539      109/178       33:14  1:03:31.29  2:12:25.74  3:27:14.52    9:59     4:21:22
744   Eric Fry               M3034       96/146    29:22.24    56:34.86  1:56:40.30  3:17:25.20    9:59     4:21:24
745   Thomas Vaughan         M2529       90/132    24:49.42    48:42.69  1:44:43.18  2:54:03.89    9:59     4:21:30
746   Andrew McLeod          M3539      110/178    29:54.38    58:08.66  2:02:05.96  3:19:04.17    9:59     4:21:33
747   Rachel Schatzberg      F2529        34/97    30:08.38    58:07.81  2:04:37.35  3:21:52.53   10:00     4:21:35
748   Kelli Remy             F3034       47/122    33:08.93  1:04:30.06  2:14:37.42  3:30:55.99   10:00     4:21:35
749   Steve Gallo            M2529       91/132    28:20.30    56:09.29  2:00:52.27  3:20:58.53   10:00     4:21:36
750   Andrew Lochner         M2529       92/132    28:42.19    56:13.46  1:59:32.29  3:16:40.90   10:00     4:21:37
751   Rusty Parkhurst        M4044       80/141    32:43.07  1:03:54.07  2:14:15.87  3:31:52.88   10:00     4:21:57
752   Lisa Althouse          F3034       48/122    30:38.77  1:00:41.42  2:09:41.68  3:28:46.27   10:00     4:22:00
753   Michelle Pope          F3539       29/101    30:14.62       58:12  2:04:29.59  3:26:55.83   10:01     4:22:03
754   John Murnane           M3539      111/178    28:43.15    56:00.22  1:57:39.85  3:14:58.78   10:01     4:22:12
755   Rick Ezell             M5054        40/67    35:10.06  1:07:12.13  2:18:21.49  3:31:40.49   10:01     4:22:14
756   Lisa Robinson          F3539       30/101    29:59.67    58:36.60  2:05:08.99  3:24:58.60   10:01     4:22:19
757   Corina Burgin          F3539       31/101    30:27.72    58:45.25  2:04:58.79  3:24:19.79   10:01     4:22:22
758   Brian Epperson         M4044       81/141    32:17.72  1:02:20.51  2:12:51.58  3:27:40.86   10:01     4:22:25
759   Devon Smith            M3539      112/178    32:24.26  1:03:12.71  2:12:26.67  3:28:20.43   10:02     4:22:28
760   Donna Wagner           F5054         8/20    33:07.91  1:03:33.31  2:12:45.22  3:28:41.53   10:02     4:22:35
761   Sean Ahern             M4044       82/141    27:47.90    58:52.24  2:03:54.09  3:26:14.36   10:02     4:22:41
762   Dorian Logan           F3034       49/122    29:58.29    58:07.29              3:27:12.40   10:02     4:22:42
763   Megan Grisham          F3034       50/122    31:50.88  1:01:52.53  2:12:10.87  3:31:04.81   10:02     4:22:53
764   Brian Olmstead         M3034       97/146    28:34.95    54:54.03  1:57:28.01  3:21:56.28   10:03     4:22:54
765   Emily Arnone           F2529        35/97    30:04.77    58:31.86  2:02:59.68  3:26:32.06   10:03     4:22:57
766   Jennifer Parker        F4044        30/85       30:41  1:01:09.71  2:12:53.01  3:32:04.48   10:03     4:22:59
767   Michael Seitz          M5559        17/36    30:14.32    58:38.57  2:02:50.54  3:19:32.95   10:03     4:23:04
768   Billy Korando          M2529       93/132    31:27.50  1:04:40.39  2:09:56.53  3:23:50.72   10:03     4:23:12
769   Dan Fournier           M3034       98/146    29:12.52    57:32.92  2:02:05.34  3:22:34.87   10:03     4:23:14
770   Andrew Sanders         M3539      113/178    28:47.30    56:41.18  2:01:04.20  3:23:22.30   10:03     4:23:15
771   David Thornhill        M4044       83/141    27:36.21    54:23.13  2:04:06.81  3:24:55.79   10:03     4:23:17
772   Nathan Olson           M17UN          4/6    32:42.55  1:02:42.84  2:10:27.64  3:25:29.70   10:04     4:23:32
773   Hannah Curtis          F3539       32/101    31:04.58  1:01:34.36  2:09:52.88     3:29:03   10:04     4:23:39
774   Sue Debartolo          F4549        16/48    30:31.71  1:00:23.27  2:11:23.62  3:30:10.57   10:04     4:23:40
775   Randy Arms             M4044       84/141    32:42.42  1:02:43.96  2:12:08.71  3:27:57.80   10:05     4:23:47
776   Eric Olson             M4549       57/100    32:42.84  1:02:43.19  2:10:28.03  3:27:57.64   10:05     4:23:48
777   Ruth Taylor            F2529        36/97    32:17.97  1:02:34.98  2:11:38.22  3:27:41.78   10:05     4:23:56
778   Sara Garrison          F1824        24/49    32:49.88  1:03:21.43  2:12:10.37  3:29:10.81   10:05     4:23:58
779   Michael Eaton          M3034       99/146    32:19.73  1:02:40.18  2:10:59.34  3:25:28.80   10:05     4:24:01
780   Beth Gulley            F3539       33/101    31:44.96  1:02:13.67  2:13:27.46  3:31:26.99   10:05     4:24:10
781   Leslie Bailey          F3539       34/101    31:23.23  1:01:47.05  2:10:41.46  3:29:23.89   10:05     4:24:11
782   Michael Ballard        M5054        41/67    31:22.83  1:01:46.78  2:10:42.68  3:29:23.43   10:05     4:24:11
783   Alex Meyer             M17UN          5/6    28:37.12    55:14.21  1:57:55.05  3:17:27.78   10:06     4:24:21
784   Vanessa Dorman         F5054         9/20    29:45.92    57:22.94  2:04:51.85  3:28:20.89   10:06     4:24:26
785   Thomas Cotter          M2529       94/132    32:16.56  1:07:49.17  2:20:10.75  3:34:45.50   10:06     4:24:27
786   Bill Murray            M3539      114/178                                                   10:06     4:24:35
787   Loren Irwin            M5559        18/36    29:54.20    56:58.34  1:59:20.08  3:18:36.16   10:07     4:24:38
788   Garth Smith            M7074          1/2    30:08.80    59:10.55  2:04:44.30  3:24:10.88   10:07     4:24:43
789   Kyle Streeter          M2529       95/132    27:49.36    53:58.70  1:53:41.89  3:25:07.51   10:07     4:24:44
790   Jolene Udrisky         F4044        31/85    33:11.84  1:03:35.36  2:15:09.44  3:32:14.10   10:07     4:24:54
791   Jennifer Foster        F3539       35/101    33:11.83  1:03:35.46  2:15:09.74  3:32:14.36   10:07     4:24:55
792   Lani Hall              F4549        17/48    33:08.97  1:03:33.64  2:14:11.23  3:30:40.60   10:07     4:24:57
793   Kelli Taylor           F4044        32/85    29:41.65    59:23.82  2:11:59.42  3:33:58.63   10:07     4:25:04
794   Maria Gibbs            F2529        37/97    33:09.41  1:03:31.29  2:12:59.80  3:29:35.99   10:08     4:25:06
795   Aubrey Tsevis          F3034       51/122    32:45.85     1:03:49  2:14:01.01  3:30:20.24   10:08     4:25:14
796   Lyllian Cheever        F2529        38/97    33:08.36  1:03:08.21  2:07:40.42  3:26:09.85   10:08     4:25:18
797   Jeff Nordt             M1824        53/76    32:06.04  1:02:11.22  2:11:46.98  3:32:28.82   10:08     4:25:22
798   David Rogenmoser       M1824        54/76    32:06.24  1:02:11.09  2:11:47.09  3:32:32.93   10:08     4:25:22
799   Bryan Willnerd         M4044       85/141    32:22.11  1:02:48.34  2:11:50.51  3:28:56.17   10:08     4:25:28
800   A. Christop Bowling    M4044       86/141    29:59.37  1:00:08.37  2:07:34.37  3:28:16.87   10:09     4:25:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Guillerumo Vidaurre    M1824        55/76    34:55.67              2:19:53.24  3:34:19.50   10:09     4:25:34
802   Trail Degondea         M4044       87/141    27:19.88    54:04.12  1:58:25.57  3:23:44.95   10:09     4:25:36
803   Nick Molby             M2529       96/132    29:22.76    55:51.22  2:01:24.18  3:26:40.05   10:09     4:25:41
804   Eric Andrews           M4549       58/100    31:27.70  1:02:02.44  2:09:57.53  3:26:43.59   10:09     4:25:46
805   Kelli Schoenthaler     F3034       52/122    33:17.94  1:05:12.06  2:16:28.83  3:35:18.17   10:09     4:25:46
806   Brian Stevenson        M5559        19/36    32:49.20  1:03:20.20  2:13:52.77  3:32:00.38   10:09     4:25:47
807   Corey Hollis           M3539      115/178    30:13.82    58:37.40  2:02:26.37  3:17:18.01   10:09     4:25:55
808   Andy Waddington        M4044       88/141    32:29.47  1:02:07.74  2:07:56.57  3:25:23.44   10:09     4:25:56
809   Jarred Young           M3539      116/178    28:38.59    55:49.84  2:00:42.13  3:22:00.19   10:10     4:25:57
810   James Stewart          M4044       89/141    33:08.67  1:03:29.88  2:16:38.45  3:35:37.11   10:10     4:26:01
811   Jami Klomp             F2529        39/97    30:31.41    59:20.58  2:08:06.92  3:31:23.73   10:10     4:26:13
812   Jaime Santana          M4549       59/100    32:39.64  1:02:44.24  2:10:08.95  3:26:21.24   10:10     4:26:13
813   Lance Caldwell         M4044       90/141    30:40.30    59:05.68  2:04:17.17  3:24:38.21   10:10     4:26:14
814   Joshua Linville        M3034      100/146    30:23.41    58:52.03  2:03:45.73  3:23:12.27   10:10     4:26:18
815   Bob Glissmann          M5054        42/67    30:16.34    58:50.34  2:07:21.88  3:27:51.78   10:10     4:26:20
816   Eston Swigert          M3034      101/146    27:20.13    54:27.96  1:56:33.81  3:10:28.60   10:11     4:26:24
817   Sheila Beermann        F5054        10/20    34:18.74  1:05:20.77  2:19:29.50  3:36:13.96   10:11     4:26:26
818   Maggie McCormick       F3034       53/122    33:15.78  1:05:10.52  2:16:26.96  3:35:16.19   10:11     4:26:28
819   Ryan Frisbie           M3034      102/146    29:18.97    56:36.06  1:59:39.55  3:23:55.21   10:11     4:26:29
820   Ryan Hulse             M3034      103/146    29:38.67    57:44.35  2:02:45.42  3:23:11.53   10:11     4:26:29
821   Jenny Donham           F3034       54/122    32:22.59  1:03:49.16  2:16:22.77  3:32:36.86   10:11     4:26:32
822   Justin Westerfield     M3034      104/146    29:37.76    58:13.68  2:04:37.99  3:22:20.87   10:11     4:26:38
823   Christina Lomas        F3034       55/122    32:51.19  1:03:28.80  2:13:41.85  3:32:14.56   10:11     4:26:40
824   Colleen Redelsheimer   F4549        18/48    30:42.86  1:00:30.20  2:12:50.67  3:33:22.12   10:11     4:26:46
825   Laura Shannon          F4549        19/48    30:43.31  1:00:30.47  2:12:51.08  3:33:22.29   10:11     4:26:47
826   Christine Kubik        F3539       36/101    30:57.16  1:01:20.81  2:12:29.22  3:33:16.78   10:12     4:26:55
827   Kelli Backus           F3539       37/101    30:57.46  1:01:20.79  2:12:29.91  3:33:16.18   10:12     4:26:55
828   Chris Smith            M4549       60/100    35:55.06  1:10:15.11  2:23:37.91  3:37:19.07   10:12     4:26:56
829   Lynn Alexander         F3034       56/122    32:24.70  1:03:12.98  2:12:52.04  3:30:45.74   10:12     4:27:10
830   Clinton Schasteen      M2529       97/132    28:39.36    55:50.85  1:59:27.93  3:26:20.17   10:13     4:27:19
831   Steven Finkral         M4549       61/100    30:53.82  1:00:47.91  2:07:03.79  3:26:17.68   10:13     4:27:21
832   Leia Ritt              F3034       57/122    37:22.26  1:12:34.78  2:23:55.15  3:38:54.58   10:13     4:27:22
833   Courtney Lillquist     F2529        40/97    31:48.66  1:03:14.94  2:16:13.55  3:36:33.76   10:13     4:27:25
834   Rancid Carroll         M3539      117/178    26:27.15    51:36.54  1:53:57.33  3:25:37.33   10:13     4:27:26
835   Karen Ninemire         F3034       58/122    32:25.75  1:02:44.92  2:10:16.97  3:31:52.96   10:13     4:27:33
836   Ashley Garnett         F2529        41/97    32:48.05  1:04:23.41  2:17:48.50  3:35:26.42   10:13     4:27:33
837   John Frazier           M4044       91/141    30:16.26    58:54.50  2:06:12.13  3:26:21.65   10:13     4:27:36
838   Christina Frazier      F4044        33/85    30:16.58    58:54.71  2:06:12.71  3:26:21.93   10:13     4:27:37
839   Robert Lee             M4044       92/141    30:04.57    58:39.28  2:02:06.69  3:26:09.73   10:13     4:27:40
840   Lauren Begany          F1824        25/49    34:35.18  1:05:43.63  2:19:00.37  3:38:00.55   10:13     4:27:41
841   Laura Palmer           F3034       59/122    32:10.53  1:02:44.36  2:13:08.61  3:29:33.61   10:14     4:27:45
842   Kelly Sherl            F3034       60/122    32:29.28  1:02:50.48  2:12:58.98  3:31:15.82   10:14     4:27:47
843   Denise Malan           F3034       61/122    32:48.27  1:02:52.23  2:09:01.05  3:28:03.84   10:14     4:27:51
844   Jodie Parkhurst        F4044        34/85    32:43.33  1:03:54.58  2:14:16.51  3:31:53.05   10:14     4:27:51
845   Luster Hobbs           M4044       93/141    27:54.45    53:36.10  1:53:10.95  3:19:07.26   10:14     4:27:56
846   Louis Frketic          M3034      105/146    27:54.56    53:36.36  1:53:11.12  3:19:07.44   10:14     4:27:57
847   Nicholas Brondel       M2529       98/132    33:02.09              2:21:18.41  3:38:52.83   10:14     4:28:02
848   Teresa Delay           F4044        35/85    30:31.15    59:00.37  2:06:18.24  3:26:51.42   10:15     4:28:08
849   Jacob Thiessen         M3034      106/146    28:06.52    52:46.09  1:54:08.62  3:17:05.68   10:15     4:28:09
850   Kayla Laderoute        F4044        36/85    31:04.62  1:01:34.65  2:09:52.81  3:29:03.13   10:15     4:28:15
851   Harold Laurence        M5054        43/67    29:42.61    58:05.99  2:05:21.94  3:27:30.50   10:15     4:28:16
852   Benno Landfair         M4549       62/100    30:16.28    58:42.09  2:02:57.39  3:24:23.90   10:15     4:28:16
853   Wayne Depew            M4549       63/100    32:32.74  1:04:21.09  2:16:08.63  3:33:04.52   10:15     4:28:26
854   Shannon Briscoe        F4044        37/85    32:49.49  1:04:11.45  2:13:32.92  3:31:26.40   10:16     4:28:44
855   Michaela Didonna       F4044        38/85    32:53.88  1:04:46.95  2:16:04.28  3:34:41.52   10:16     4:28:46
856   Laura Gettys           F4044        39/85    31:27.09  1:01:11.05  2:12:52.71  3:33:45.70   10:16     4:28:49
857   Alexandra Clark        F4044        40/85    31:27.70  1:01:11.56  2:12:52.95  3:33:47.15   10:16     4:28:50
858   James Lawson           M4044       94/141    31:28.25  1:00:37.66  2:09:25.42  3:30:23.33   10:16     4:28:51
859   Erick Shultz           M3034      107/146    33:51.50  1:06:13.18  2:20:28.13  3:35:45.76   10:17     4:29:07
860   Colleen Vanloh         F5559         6/14    33:21.04  1:04:59.58  2:16:52.22  3:35:41.13   10:18     4:29:31
861   Angela Pritchett       F4549        20/48    31:37.64  1:01:47.27  2:09:48.55  3:30:31.48   10:18     4:29:31
862   Heather Spisak         F1824        26/49    34:30.79  1:05:38.41  2:18:39.83  3:35:53.21   10:18     4:29:37
863   John Fritch            M4044       95/141    29:42.94    58:51.68  2:06:33.80  3:30:01.78   10:18     4:29:47
864   Megan Martini          F1824        27/49    32:01.81  1:02:08.30  2:12:56.50  3:33:08.88   10:18     4:29:48
865   Eric Lierz             M2529       99/132    32:02.34  1:02:09.07  2:12:56.99  3:33:54.67   10:18     4:29:49
866   Juan Fisher            M3539      118/178    27:24.74    52:46.28  1:54:02.37  3:18:03.47   10:19     4:29:54
867   Les Kahl               M4549       64/100    30:22.97    58:16.98  2:06:23.34  3:28:48.11   10:19     4:29:56
868   Matthew Peterson       M3034      108/146    33:03.51  1:03:23.52  2:11:56.06  3:30:43.55   10:19     4:30:08
869   Kelly Nimmo            F3539       38/101    31:51.93  1:01:41.88  2:11:25.21  3:28:28.40   10:19     4:30:08
870   Erin Peterson          F3539       39/101    31:52.24  1:01:41.79  2:11:25.42  3:28:28.35   10:19     4:30:08
871   Trish Nelson           F4549        21/48    30:52.58  1:01:09.01  2:09:53.81  3:30:32.83   10:20     4:30:31
872   Paulina Salamanca Cori F4549        22/48    32:09.71  1:03:55.11  2:16:42.92  3:35:34.85   10:20     4:30:41
873   Bryan Smith            M4044       96/141    29:58.79    56:55.70  2:00:23.59  3:25:48.53   10:21     4:30:57
874   Amy Pope               F3034       62/122    34:34.34  1:05:42.80  2:17:21.17  3:35:54.70   10:21     4:30:57
875   Nathan Marion          M1824        56/76    29:15.36    55:58.31  1:55:28.74  3:19:21.07   10:21     4:31:10
876   Marji Stark            F4549        23/48    34:37.18  1:05:46.21  2:18:26.25  3:37:40.07   10:22     4:31:12
877   Toni Culbertson        F3034       63/122    34:22.59  1:06:42.27  2:22:54.68  3:41:18.21   10:22     4:31:14
878   Ashley Tims            F1824        28/49    30:11.65    59:41.76  2:07:38.85  3:30:34.73   10:22     4:31:15
879   Jessica Pownell        F3034       64/122    29:54.03    58:39.61  2:08:00.56  3:30:44.21   10:22     4:31:17
880   Brandon Nicholson      M3539      119/178       30:34  1:02:48.31  2:13:05.27  3:32:14.11   10:22     4:31:21
881   Daniel Johnson         M3539      120/178    30:42.73    58:25.12  2:02:23.30  3:24:48.52   10:22     4:31:35
882   Cynthia Bracker        F3539       40/101    29:15.71    57:03.92  2:05:14.82  3:30:13.88   10:22     4:31:36
883   Ammanda Warren         F3034       65/122    37:22.20  1:12:34.82  2:22:03.74  3:38:55.44   10:23     4:31:41
884   Jacob Seidel           M1824        57/76    33:18.26  1:05:11.87  2:16:27.01  3:34:45.16   10:23     4:31:45
885   Amy Cahill             F2529        42/97    34:37.18  1:05:47.15  2:19:02.69  3:39:10.35   10:23     4:31:55
886   Ward Holmquist         M5054        44/67    31:31.35  1:01:26.92  2:08:31.45  3:30:56.41   10:23     4:31:56
887   Ian Campbell           M1824        58/76    25:34.06    54:39.97  2:15:41.90  3:34:13.92   10:23     4:32:03
888   Michael Johnson        M4044       97/141    26:54.27    53:31.35              3:31:19.89   10:24     4:32:09
889   Paul Lattan            M4549       65/100    32:44.24  1:04:48.25  2:18:38.35  3:38:24.84   10:24     4:32:09
890   Stephen Gorny          M4549       66/100    32:44.16  1:04:48.74  2:18:38.52  3:38:24.89   10:24     4:32:09
891   Angela Grondahl        F3034       66/122    29:21.82    58:46.24  2:08:08.94  3:28:09.29   10:24     4:32:12
892   Thomas Kudrna          M4549       67/100    32:58.98  1:03:41.83  2:10:42.70  3:25:14.07   10:24     4:32:15
893   Rick Kempf             M5054        45/67    31:58.36  1:02:26.03  2:08:14.70  3:27:17.41   10:24     4:32:19
894   Wendi Coffman-Stanley  F4044        41/85    29:30.98    58:33.21  2:07:59.70  3:32:27.95   10:24     4:32:21
895   Lindsay Wiese          F2529        43/97    32:20.95  1:04:11.91  2:17:53.04  3:38:23.03   10:24     4:32:22
896   Shellie Brandt         F4044        42/85    32:20.44  1:04:11.19  2:17:52.90  3:38:22.60   10:24     4:32:22
897   Hemanth Aatipamula     M4044       98/141    36:01.93  1:08:37.51  2:21:14.29  3:40:21.80   10:24     4:32:28
898   Shannan Worley         F1824        29/49    33:26.26  1:05:07.35  2:16:48.91  3:37:04.37   10:25     4:32:53
899   William Milak          M6064        13/26    34:35.85  1:07:58.74  2:26:52.60  3:43:19.18   10:26     4:32:56
900   Tim Touchet            M5054        46/67    30:33.22    59:27.86  2:09:01.86  3:30:29.86   10:26     4:33:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Richard Goodman        M3539      121/178    32:17.63  1:04:31.18  2:18:12.35  3:36:58.86   10:26     4:33:18
902   Kevin Kreger           M5054        47/67    31:02.14  1:01:20.29  2:19:37.44  3:38:29.25   10:27     4:33:27
903   James Norris           M6064        14/26    33:09.35  1:04:39.10  2:17:26.65  3:40:25.50   10:27     4:33:43
904   Alex Valverde Ii       M4044       99/141    29:57.85    59:21.50  2:12:21.42  3:34:28.05   10:28     4:33:49
905   Adam Bergin            M3034      109/146    31:00.11  1:01:54.80  2:11:30.14  3:34:42.93   10:28     4:33:55
906   Mark Zapien            M5054        48/67    33:09.73  1:04:22.18  2:16:11.20  3:37:03.05   10:28     4:33:57
907   Jillianne Andreas      F1824        30/49    36:24.98  1:09:40.13  2:21:15.72  3:40:46.42   10:28     4:33:58
908   Takuya Akiyama         M3539      122/178    34:04.94  1:05:58.44              3:36:47.65   10:28     4:34:04
909   Lynn Wilson            F3539       41/101    34:35.62  1:05:43.29  2:16:46.92  3:37:58.45   10:28     4:34:11
910   Mark Harden            M17UN          6/6    28:00.66    55:56.48  2:10:01.93  3:38:22.70   10:29     4:34:20
911   Michelle Thomas        F4044        43/85    30:15.03    58:00.93  2:04:08.46  3:30:47.06   10:29     4:34:25
912   Quynhanh Nguyen        F3034       67/122    34:10.79  1:07:03.43  2:19:09.82  3:38:05.36   10:29     4:34:34
913   Michelle Ross          F3034       68/122    31:17.65  1:00:33.65  2:13:31.61  3:34:04.82   10:29     4:34:37
914   Nathan Mires           M3034      110/146    33:51.47  1:05:37.30  2:16:07.46  3:35:38.98   10:30     4:34:48
915   Katie Brown            F3034       69/122    32:17.07  1:06:58.18  2:23:00.50  3:42:41.83   10:30     4:34:53
916   Luke Krosky            M3034      111/146    30:18.04    58:48.27  2:02:36.69  3:28:00.56   10:30     4:34:57
917   Ken Tomlen             M3539      123/178    33:19.78  1:05:14.48  2:17:53.46  3:38:30.61   10:30     4:35:05
918   William Huffman        M4044      100/141    26:31.64    54:02.91  1:59:23.59  3:29:05.99   10:31     4:35:09
919   Robin Rahardja         M2529      100/132    31:44.02  1:01:51.65  2:08:58.57  3:33:37.70   10:31     4:35:12
920   Jamison Shipman        M3539      124/178    32:56.29  1:02:07.62  2:09:31.76  3:31:08.98   10:31     4:35:17
921   Alex Rickard           M1824        59/76    30:06.23    58:06.61  1:59:48.28  3:28:34.37   10:31     4:35:21
922   Geoff Hodges           M3539      125/178    34:19.77  1:07:00.88  2:21:42.36  3:41:21.49   10:31     4:35:22
923   Aaron Garwood          M3539      126/178    33:54.74  1:06:08.96  2:18:02.13  3:37:43.20   10:31     4:35:28
924   Ginger Henderson       F3539       42/101    33:54.95  1:06:09.45  2:18:02.49  3:37:43.46   10:31     4:35:29
925   Carrie Rodebush        F4549        24/48    32:29.80  1:05:07.89  2:21:18.26  3:41:33.67   10:32     4:35:34
926   Jon Hostetter          M2529      101/132    36:31.70  1:09:51.66  2:22:30.42  3:40:40.69   10:32     4:35:38
927   David Mullins          M2529      102/132    31:33.07  1:01:00.39  2:11:47.47  3:38:58.27   10:32     4:35:44
928   Miguel Catano          M4044      101/141    34:40.72  1:05:49.51     2:19:09  3:39:15.49   10:32     4:35:53
929   Gina Page              F4044        44/85    34:20.40  1:07:01.50  2:21:43.24  3:41:21.91   10:33     4:36:01
930   Kristen Gibbs          F3539       43/101    33:17.02  1:05:10.31  2:16:36.72  3:36:07.54   10:33     4:36:10
931   Mindy Annan            F2529        44/97    35:01.05  1:06:40.85  2:17:41.96  3:38:32.46   10:33     4:36:10
932   Abbie Swisher          F3034       70/122    36:29.09  1:09:42.83  2:22:30.84  3:40:41.28   10:33     4:36:11
933   Jepson Erattuparmbil   M4044      102/141    32:27.33  1:02:56.07  2:13:17.48  3:35:25.87   10:34     4:36:47
934   Brandon Gerken         M3539      127/178    34:06.26  1:05:11.25  2:16:28.39  3:35:53.12   10:34     4:36:48
935   Nicole Gerken          F3034       71/122    34:06.75  1:05:11.84  2:16:27.50  3:36:07.66   10:34     4:36:48
936   Keith Ohland           M3539      128/178    31:11.17  1:00:41.21  2:08:37.35  3:29:24.96   10:34     4:36:51
937   Josh Leonhart          M2529      103/132              1:10:28.25  2:23:42.58  3:43:05.53   10:35     4:37:00
938   Nile Griffiths         M5559        20/36    29:59.82    57:38.74  2:04:09.25  3:29:50.57   10:35     4:37:02
939   Rachel Rose            F2529        45/97    30:05.01    58:32.29  2:03:00.11  3:36:10.85   10:35     4:37:03
940   Amy Thornburg          F3539       44/101    29:44.27    57:31.26  2:06:11.71  3:39:04.04   10:35     4:37:11
941   Melanie Linderer       F3539       45/101    29:44.38    58:23.64  2:10:32.17  3:39:04.44   10:35     4:37:12
942   Emily Plagman          F3034       72/122    29:29.49    57:39.54  2:09:45.33  3:37:24.68   10:36     4:37:18
943   Allison Keegan         F2529        46/97    33:33.91  1:04:35.21  2:21:26.41  3:43:16.80   10:36     4:37:23
944   Connor McWilliams      M1824        60/76    28:16.94    55:33.80  1:56:53.42  3:29:29.77   10:36     4:37:26
945   Michael Menzel         M3539      129/178    34:33.95  1:06:06.59  2:18:25.57  3:40:50.60   10:36     4:37:41
946   Trevor Smail           M3034      112/146    31:26.71  1:00:54.40  2:06:04.40  3:32:27.60   10:37     4:37:47
947   Jill Stephens          F3539       46/101    31:51.86  1:02:50.91  2:15:50.63  3:38:55.26   10:37     4:38:01
948   Marcy Zauha            F4549        25/48    31:52.32  1:02:51.13  2:15:51.23  3:38:55.64   10:37     4:38:01
949   Victoria Robinson      F2529        47/97    32:19.60  1:04:22.03  2:18:48.91  3:43:17.85   10:37     4:38:03
950   Jessica Wolfe          F2529        48/97    33:07.85  1:03:30.72  2:12:02.82  3:32:41.42   10:38     4:38:11
951   James Zimmerman        M5054        49/67    30:03.34    58:22.04  2:02:23.78  3:29:31.64   10:38     4:38:14
952   Dale Bradley           M1824        61/76    31:00.69  1:00:33.12  2:08:32.42  3:37:26.11   10:38     4:38:23
953   Holly Glover           F4044        45/85    33:12.73  1:03:34.19  2:12:21.29  3:33:58.41   10:38     4:38:24
954   John Grace             M5559        21/36    32:10.52  1:01:00.65  2:06:47.89  3:34:34.01   10:38     4:38:30
955   Curtis Kading          M4549       68/100    31:41.52  1:01:39.02  2:10:06.96  3:37:00.86   10:38     4:38:33
956   Peter Brown            M3539      130/178    30:37.37  1:00:00.69  2:10:23.94  3:39:33.07   10:39     4:38:48
957   Brian Seaton           M3034      113/146    32:53.52              2:14:21.10  3:38:43.09   10:39     4:38:48
958   Jana Deters            F3539       47/101    32:53.99              2:14:22.70  3:38:43.58   10:39     4:38:48
959   George Svetlak         M4044      103/141    33:16.27  1:04:08.46  2:16:09.97  3:35:57.43   10:39     4:38:50
960   Tim Merchant           M4044      104/141    30:11.84    58:38.02  2:09:09.35  3:29:23.68   10:39     4:38:50
961   Luke Johnson           M3034      114/146    32:13.84  1:02:45.57     2:12:24  3:35:58.35   10:39     4:38:52
962   Georgina Tenny         F3539       48/101    32:51.13  1:03:50.07  2:14:07.88  3:37:37.56   10:39     4:39:00
963   Megan Stites           F2529        49/97              1:04:43.60                           10:39     4:39:01
964   Brooke Lorenz          F3034       73/122    32:10.68  1:01:04.55  2:09:34.22  3:36:19.62   10:40     4:39:05
965   Dan Eekhoff            M3034      115/146    30:07.85    57:10.68  2:02:26.82  3:27:17.31   10:40     4:39:09
966   Bill Marion            M5559        22/36    29:14.79    57:14.52  2:08:06.75  3:37:09.84   10:40     4:39:10
967   Liz Waters             F2529        50/97    33:12.59  1:03:33.80  2:15:11.14  3:35:57.90   10:40     4:39:13
968   Tracy Phillips         F4044        46/85    33:47.09  1:05:12.82  2:17:21.06  3:39:27.71   10:40     4:39:18
969   Jenny Kingdon          F3539       49/101    33:47.36  1:05:13.10  2:17:20.59  3:39:26.53   10:40     4:39:18
970   Allison Jackson        F3034       74/122    34:30.99  1:06:06.15  2:19:40.17  3:42:31.98   10:41     4:39:32
971   Jeremy Maness          M3539      131/178    34:06.82  1:05:13.93  2:18:30.55  3:41:51.06   10:41     4:39:39
972   Matthew Drake          M2529      104/132    34:06.64  1:05:13.51  2:18:30.06  3:41:50.47   10:41     4:39:39
973   Melissa Norwood        F4549        26/48    33:00.55  1:04:22.78  2:20:31.76  3:42:08.04   10:41     4:39:48
974   Tracie Charvat         F3539       50/101    33:33.78  1:04:42.51  2:17:52.98  3:42:05.15   10:41     4:39:51
975   Keith Cooper           M4549       69/100    33:24.47  1:06:27.11  2:24:04.24  3:46:14.67   10:41     4:39:54
976   Anne Sullivan          F4044        47/85    36:28.51  1:09:43.20  2:22:30.10  3:40:40.51   10:42     4:40:05
977   Janalee Doerfler       F3539       51/101    36:30.18  1:09:39.43  2:22:31.53  3:40:41.21   10:42     4:40:05
978   Gary Shindler          M4044      105/141    33:50.01  1:04:59.94  2:18:13.57  3:37:56.76   10:42     4:40:16
979   Terri Huseman          F5054        11/20    30:15.47    58:08.20  2:01:06.22  3:16:58.53   10:42     4:40:17
980   Robert Presnell        M1824        62/76    29:50.26    56:45.02  2:01:14.38  3:29:55.99   10:42     4:40:18
981   Jason Freiwald         M4044      106/141    34:30.34  1:07:07.67  2:22:20.97  3:43:11.29   10:43     4:40:27
982   Scott White            M5054        50/67    30:29.49    58:39.39  2:07:31.58  3:37:41.33   10:43     4:40:47
983   Kevin Oldham           M3539      132/178    33:09.24  1:03:24.33  2:17:34.89  3:42:54.39   10:44     4:40:53
984   Joy Ji                 F4044        48/85    34:33.02  1:08:32.01  2:23:28.71  3:45:27.69   10:44     4:41:08
985   Christopher Brink      M4044      107/141    30:17.76    59:11.27  2:09:27.96  3:32:34.37   10:44     4:41:13
986   Leslie Quinalty        F2529        51/97    30:19.92    58:33.22  2:07:59.60  3:35:30.30   10:45     4:41:16
987   Heidi Matsakis         F3539       52/101    32:28.43  1:02:19.17  2:09:01.16  3:38:00.84   10:45     4:41:17
988   Tara Scroggin          F3034       75/122    30:19.44  1:00:09.50  2:10:45.86  3:38:25.73   10:45     4:41:26
989   Benjamin Cronk         M3539      133/178    31:04.09  1:00:23.69  2:07:19.26  3:31:14.53   10:45     4:41:29
990   Chau Smith             F6064          1/2    30:03.62    58:45.52  2:10:46.49  3:35:53.98   10:45     4:41:39
991   Stephen Caruso         M4044      108/141    33:48.27  1:04:43.27  2:13:32.52  3:38:31.26   10:46     4:41:41
992   Rachael Graddy         F2529        52/97    30:44.24  1:00:34.88  2:12:55.51  3:40:08.22   10:46     4:41:41
993   Ashley Baier           F1824        31/49    32:08.55  1:04:42.91  2:15:59.30  3:40:32.52   10:46     4:41:54
994   Laura Irwin            F1824        32/49    37:05.35  1:10:51.63              3:52:08.82   10:46     4:42:03
995   Andres Suarez          M3539      134/178    32:59.03  1:06:50.82  2:22:07.08  3:44:23.85   10:47     4:42:06
996   Jeff Parker            M4549       70/100    34:55.31  1:07:29.08  2:21:56.74  3:42:59.94   10:47     4:42:08
997   Donnavon Isaac         M4044      109/141    37:17.38  1:11:04.48  2:26:34.61  3:46:54.64   10:48     4:42:48
998   Leah Dennis            F2529        53/97    35:19.46  1:08:41.05  2:25:14.57  3:48:15.64   10:48     4:42:50
999   Heidi Walker           F3034       76/122    36:24.86  1:09:40.32     2:22:43  3:44:44.60   10:48     4:42:54
1000  Lauren Winnen          F1824        33/49    30:18.62    58:51.19  2:05:51.31  3:33:37.46   10:49     4:43:23
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Jayci Cosens           F3034       77/122    35:26.69  1:09:49.51  2:27:13.25  3:48:26.28   10:49     4:43:23
1002  Sally Brock            F4044        49/85    35:27.26  1:09:49.49  2:27:13.29  3:48:25.56   10:49     4:43:24
1003  Brian Barnhill         M3539      135/178    36:09.72  1:08:24.52  2:23:25.35  3:44:30.47   10:50     4:43:26
1004  Terri Blaha            F4044        50/85    34:08.05  1:06:22.69  2:19:23.27  3:43:14.84   10:50     4:43:30
1005  Kara Engebrecht        F2529        54/97    34:08.99  1:06:23.20  2:19:23.60  3:43:14.98   10:50     4:43:30
1006  Amy Rallis             F4044        51/85    34:07.81  1:06:22.70  2:19:23.98  3:43:19.15   10:50     4:43:30
1007  Andrew Mortensen       M4549       71/100    32:10.20  1:04:05.30  2:17:16.74  3:43:01.20   10:50     4:43:37
1008  Nell French            F3034       78/122    34:29.28  1:07:48.24  2:27:44.47  3:48:03.49   10:50     4:43:38
1009  Tiger Mortensen        F4044        52/85    32:10.44  1:04:05.37  2:17:17.21  3:43:01.88   10:50     4:43:38
1010  Ally Gray              F3034       79/122    36:05.51  1:08:35.56  2:31:11.34  3:55:54.06   10:52     4:44:23
1011  Heath Merriman         M4044      110/141    33:15.09  1:05:06.48  2:19:11.89  3:43:11.19   10:52     4:44:23
1012  Daniel Dvorak          M3539      136/178    36:29.55  1:12:37.92  2:23:07.09  3:41:21.24   10:52     4:44:24
1013  Carlotta Berry         F4549        27/48    36:35.19  1:12:12.63  2:24:24.48  3:40:57.46   10:52     4:44:30
1014  Ryan Campbell          M2529      105/132    37:26.92     1:13:47  2:32:18.29  3:52:52.96   10:52     4:44:32
1015  Craig Grady            M4044      111/141    32:27.34  1:02:49.56  2:11:32.30  3:38:19.41   10:53     4:44:51
1016  Shawna Tree            F4044        53/85    31:41.96  1:02:33.19  2:12:45.29  3:37:57.06   10:54     4:45:12
1017  Sterling Tree          M4044      112/141    31:43.30  1:02:33.70  2:12:45.41  3:37:57.20   10:54     4:45:12
1018  Kasie Sly              F3539       53/101    32:56.15  1:03:48.35  2:16:43.93  3:43:13.33   10:54     4:45:13
1019  Chris Heinz            M4549       72/100    29:59.21    56:56.93  2:04:59.73  3:37:12.68   10:54     4:45:13
1020  Joell Chockley         F4044        54/85    33:13.24  1:03:20.99  2:13:39.83  3:43:08.45   10:54     4:45:29
1021  Nick Gonzalez          M3034      116/146    31:56.31  1:01:55.88  2:16:17.25  3:40:56.40   10:54     4:45:34
1022  Brandt Whittenburg     M1824        63/76    35:45.66  1:08:55.10  2:21:25.31  3:44:58.52   10:55     4:45:39
1023  Greg Haynes            M3034      117/146    34:19.09  1:07:22.95  2:27:22.95  3:49:48.25   10:55     4:45:47
1024  Richard Vaughn         W              1/1    31:52.69  1:03:00.64  2:21:17.36  3:48:25.76   10:55     4:45:50
1025  Shannon Mimms          F3539       54/101    33:54.62  1:06:43.87  2:22:36.59  3:45:31.68   10:55     4:45:53
1026  Douglas Stinson        M5559        23/36    34:43.91  1:06:18.48  2:19:59.87  3:46:16.24   10:55     4:45:53
1027  Philip Rahlfs          M3034      118/146    33:54.09  1:06:43.74  2:22:36.25  3:45:31.13   10:55     4:45:57
1028  Kyle Nungester         M2529      106/132    36:29.41  1:04:10.24  2:10:53.58  3:38:53.05   10:55     4:45:58
1029  Annette Nichols        F2529        55/97              1:11:34.43  2:28:20.89               10:56     4:46:08
1030  Justin Whittington     M2529      107/132    29:54.75    58:14.55  2:01:04.22  3:32:40.35   10:56     4:46:22
1031  Beth Bozarth           F3034       80/122    32:57.48  1:04:23.41  2:21:56.79  3:45:49.39   10:57     4:46:28
1032  Matt Bozarth           M3034      119/146    32:57.47  1:04:23.46  2:21:56.90  3:45:49.10   10:57     4:46:28
1033  Heather Black          F4044        55/85    37:11.92  1:10:59.47  2:28:01.34  3:52:18.11   10:57     4:46:34
1034  Gary Lind              M3539      137/178    33:15.52  1:03:22.23  2:12:12.17  3:31:17.08   10:57     4:46:34
1035  Steve Quinn            M5054        51/67    32:57.92  1:05:29.78  2:23:00.51  3:47:38.46   10:57     4:46:35
1036  Kari Quinn             F4549        28/48    32:58.03  1:05:29.90  2:23:00.31  3:47:38.60   10:57     4:46:35
1037  Jason Smith            M4549       73/100    33:14.54  1:03:21.87  2:15:25.72  3:44:13.73   10:57     4:46:39
1038  Angie Landes           F4044        56/85    31:42.93  1:02:32.70  2:14:32.17  3:43:04.42   10:57     4:46:48
1039  Jill Davis             F4549        29/48    33:01.90  1:05:00.25  2:21:50.35  3:47:42.59   10:57     4:46:50
1040  Gordon Lang            M5559        24/36    30:28.63    59:47.92  2:12:43.86  3:44:10.18   10:58     4:47:05
1041  Amy Smith              F2529        56/97    32:51.15  1:03:17.55  2:15:57.31  3:45:28.42   10:58     4:47:08
1042  Galen Hansen           M4044      113/141    34:34.29  1:05:44.82  2:19:00.47  3:40:17.74   10:58     4:47:12
1043  Muffie Kruse           F3034       81/122    32:55.45  1:05:22.27  2:26:40.31  3:52:26.93   10:59     4:47:22
1044  Jackie Mosley          M6064        15/26    35:41.89  1:09:49.34  2:24:44.49  3:48:15.72   10:59     4:47:37
1045  Cody Peratt            M2529      108/132    33:56.49  1:06:26.25  2:21:59.66  3:49:02.22   10:59     4:47:37
1046  Jon Gregg              M1824        64/76    33:56.66  1:06:27.06     2:22:00  3:49:13.09   10:59     4:47:38
1047  Andrea Gregg           F2529        57/97    33:56.66  1:06:27.08  2:22:00.39  3:49:02.80   10:59     4:47:38
1048  Robin Anderson         F3034       82/122    37:10.54  1:10:58.83  2:28:02.87  3:52:24.38   10:59     4:47:38
1049  Kirby Still            M4549       74/100    36:31.29  1:09:39.28  2:22:30.52  3:41:21.24   10:59     4:47:38
1050  Courtney Pratten       F3034       83/122    29:53.61    57:38.11  2:06:22.29  3:35:22.26   10:59     4:47:40
1051  Corey Lutters          M3539      138/178    31:33.72  1:01:46.19  2:12:07.13  3:36:58.74   10:59     4:47:44
1052  Nicholas Brown         M3034      120/146    36:08.28  1:09:46.92  2:21:49.63  3:48:05.57   11:00     4:48:01
1053  Angela Quinney         F3539       55/101    33:27.90  1:06:31.48  2:23:11.66  3:48:09.07   11:00     4:48:02
1054  Sarah Guy              F3034       84/122    32:22.80  1:03:50.19  2:19:05.68  3:46:46.99   11:01     4:48:14
1055  Nathan Simecek         M3539      139/178    30:56.91  1:01:20.94  2:15:28.46  3:45:53.80   11:01     4:48:16
1056  Kellie Fox             F3034       85/122    30:57.25  1:01:20.84  2:15:28.32  3:45:46.74   11:01     4:48:16
1057  Kelly Mand             F3539       56/101    32:33.09  1:06:18.79  2:25:43.88  3:52:32.58   11:01     4:48:19
1058  Michael Baghaei        M6064        16/26    32:59.93  1:01:37.28  2:07:18.64  3:30:17.66   11:01     4:48:36
1059  Lauren Slater          F2529        58/97    30:48.77  1:00:38.75  2:08:53.62  3:38:54.55   11:02     4:48:46
1060  David Britt            M3539      140/178    31:58.58  1:03:03.70  2:15:16.66  3:41:03.19   11:02     4:48:53
1061  Cindy Hancock          F3034       86/122    33:29.55  1:08:38.24  2:28:23.21  3:54:09.52   11:02     4:49:04
1062  Joshua Hawkins         M2529      109/132    31:00.52  1:00:32.97  2:08:32.41  3:38:40.85   11:02     4:49:05
1063  Rachael Schwantes      F1824        34/49    35:18.31  1:08:41.90  2:26:22.46  3:51:24.78   11:03     4:49:05
1064  Rebecca Halling        F3034       87/122    37:23.30  1:11:37.68  2:27:26.14  3:52:14.15   11:03     4:49:09
1065  Emily Bolling          F4044        57/85    30:40.88  1:01:03.25  2:16:25.30  3:45:18.71   11:03     4:49:13
1066  Savannah Knapp         F17UN          2/4    37:14.52  1:11:01.45  2:28:04.49  3:52:21.16   11:03     4:49:15
1067  Jennifer Gage-Knapp    F4549        30/48    37:14.42  1:11:01.85  2:28:05.12  3:52:22.60   11:03     4:49:15
1068  Mike Pfannenstiel      M4549       75/100    37:13.61  1:11:01.28  2:28:04.28  3:52:18.92   11:03     4:49:28
1069  Julie Pal              F3034       88/122    31:42.17  1:01:51.84  2:12:50.63  3:40:08.32   11:03     4:49:28
1070  Eric Klingensmith      M3539      141/178    37:13.53  1:11:00.99  2:28:04.48  3:52:18.90   11:03     4:49:28
1071  Leigh Krtek            F4044        58/85    36:29.44  1:10:17.17  2:28:18.92  3:52:49.84   11:03     4:49:30
1072  Kevin Hackethal        M4549       76/100    31:14.98  1:01:36.87  2:14:13.24  3:48:17.01   11:03     4:49:30
1073  Nick Marion            M3539      142/178    29:21.51    58:04.35  2:11:22.48  3:47:19.35   11:04     4:49:37
1074  Stacey Eggers          F4549        31/48    31:39.46  1:03:29.44  2:18:49.25  3:47:32.58   11:04     4:49:37
1075  Christopher Bales      M3034      121/146    29:54.86    58:55.55  2:07:06.37  3:40:11.63   11:04     4:49:42
1076  Suzanne McGrath        F3539       57/101    34:45.37  1:07:03.77  2:21:56.82  3:49:41.52   11:04     4:49:44
1077  Rickey Krefft          M2529      110/132    32:46.28  1:03:15.47  2:16:46.09  3:46:50.74   11:05     4:50:16
1078  Amanda Krefft          F2529        59/97    32:46.32  1:03:15.83  2:16:46.64  3:46:51.26   11:05     4:50:16
1079  Chanteau Orr           F3539       58/101    35:57.26  1:10:19.71  2:28:03.19  3:52:38.49   11:05     4:50:18
1080  Mark Solomon           M3539      143/178    24:25.17    48:26.84  1:50:51.04  3:27:46.04   11:05     4:50:23
1081  Jamie Trubiroha        F3034       89/122    34:11.55  1:05:20.82  2:18:41.37  3:44:05.69   11:06     4:50:25
1082  Jared Johnson          M3539      144/178    33:01.75  1:04:47.66  2:21:18.46  3:47:10.20   11:06     4:50:29
1083  Stacey Johnson         F3034       90/122    33:02.17  1:04:47.64  2:21:21.24  3:47:10.41   11:06     4:50:29
1084  Andy Roberts           M3539      145/178    33:54.89  1:05:02.84  2:18:19.07  3:49:10.33   11:06     4:50:30
1085  Jay Crowley            M3539      146/178    32:15.33  1:03:54.55  2:15:38.03  3:41:30.89   11:06     4:50:30
1086  Amy Rand               F3539       59/101    37:09.50  1:10:57.29  2:28:00.66  3:52:15.67   11:06     4:50:40
1087  Paul Kenny             M4044      114/141    32:53.61  1:04:47.66  2:18:13.63  3:43:59.52   11:06     4:50:46
1088  James Jiloty           M3034      122/146    32:52.07  1:03:35.08     2:16:02  3:46:52.78   11:06     4:50:46
1089  Laura Bloxom           F4549        32/48    34:24.06  1:08:06.70  2:27:01.17  3:50:35.10   11:07     4:50:59
1090  Jennifer Hardy         F2529        60/97    36:10.49  1:10:19.74  2:27:22.84  3:53:08.75   11:07     4:51:05
1091  Kendra Bealmear        M5559        25/36    33:23.95  1:06:26.49  2:24:03.39  3:52:27.65   11:07     4:51:06
1092  Sara Exon              F1824        35/49    33:57.90  1:11:37.74  2:26:24.89  3:50:39.81   11:07     4:51:14
1093  Wesley Kimmel          M1824        65/76    33:57.76  1:11:37.75  2:26:24.76  3:50:39.78   11:07     4:51:15
1094  Allissa Zimmerman      F1824        36/49    32:58.33  1:03:26.12  2:14:27.44  3:42:56.28   11:08     4:51:17
1095  Thomas Jaynes          M3539      147/178    35:15.52  1:08:50.16  2:25:22.71  3:47:31.94   11:08     4:51:24
1096  Kevin Day              M3539      148/178    35:16.05  1:08:50.77  2:25:23.27  3:47:32.07   11:08     4:51:25
1097  Crystal Bock           F3034       91/122    35:31.68  1:07:29.28  2:26:07.06  3:52:29.63   11:08     4:51:35
1098  Judy Ray               F5054        12/20    32:19.09  1:04:12.70  2:18:42.37  3:45:20.56   11:08     4:51:38
1099  Allyson Mize           F1824        37/49       31:20  1:00:49.75  2:09:14.98  3:39:04.91   11:08     4:51:40
1100  Richard Ogden          M4549       77/100    29:48.30    59:38.95  2:13:34.07  3:44:25.54   11:08     4:51:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Erin Willis            F3034       92/122    31:42.25  1:01:51.47  2:12:50.47  3:40:08.49   11:09     4:51:51
1102  Matt Demoss            M3539      149/178    36:10.98  1:10:36.28  2:29:53.45  3:54:38.62   11:09     4:52:03
1103  Corissa Pate           F3034       93/122    35:26.37  1:09:17.73  2:26:42.05  3:52:09.49   11:09     4:52:06
1104  Bobbie Cronk           F4044        59/85    36:27.29  1:09:52.10  2:29:21.92  3:53:38.31   11:10     4:52:33
1105  Arlin Crist            M4549       78/100    30:17.34    59:10.58  2:14:48.73  3:46:53.59   11:11     4:52:36
1106  Lance Erickson         M5054        52/67    34:46.65  1:09:02.35  2:29:10.55  3:53:41.26   11:11     4:52:38
1107  Steven Lofquist        M6064        17/26    33:45.06  1:06:26.71  2:19:43.73  3:45:44.51   11:11     4:52:40
1108  Erin Stolfus           F3539       60/101    34:36.74  1:05:49.08  2:19:11.21  3:44:01.06   11:11     4:52:45
1109  Mayela Esser           F3539       61/101    34:36.17  1:05:49.47  2:19:11.35  3:44:00.62   11:11     4:52:45
1110  Jennifer Barker        F3539       62/101    33:59.46  1:11:07.32  2:27:22.79  3:54:18.50   11:12     4:53:02
1111  Steve Blanck           M4044      115/141    35:56.69  1:13:22.16  2:32:51.89  3:56:15.09   11:12     4:53:03
1112  Michelle Scott         F4044        60/85    33:58.94  1:11:06.81  2:27:22.72  3:54:18.81   11:12     4:53:10
1113  Micki Burns            F3539       63/101    33:16.38  1:05:12.90  2:17:53.14  3:46:41.94   11:12     4:53:24
1114  Aimee Pedersen         F3539       64/101    33:22.72  1:05:38.99  2:17:53.38  3:46:39.33   11:13     4:53:28
1115  Jeff Bruntz            M4044      116/141    35:57.14  1:10:22.39  2:29:57.21  3:54:55.47   11:13     4:53:31
1116  Cathleen Flournoy      F4044        61/85    33:30.32  1:05:21.01  2:23:07.32  3:53:43.38   11:13     4:53:35
1117  Danielle Austin        F3539       65/101    35:56.85  1:10:22.11  2:29:57.40  3:54:55.69   11:13     4:53:36
1118  Chris Booth            M3539      150/178    26:41.35    53:23.47  1:57:04.17  3:38:09.92   11:13     4:53:42
1119  Andrew Kurz            M1824        66/76    26:51.67    53:31.95  1:57:27.98  3:44:46.11   11:14     4:54:03
1120  Mark Smith             M5054        53/67    34:24.86  1:07:12.16  2:28:28.31  3:55:36.14   11:14     4:54:11
1121  Brooke Leamer          F3034       94/122    32:31.25  1:03:17.71  2:18:35.93  3:49:58.85   11:14     4:54:16
1122  Elizabeth Herrick      F4549        33/48    37:10.41  1:10:58.45  2:28:02.73  3:52:21.08   11:15     4:54:30
1123  Jane Gillespie         F4549        34/48    37:11.14  1:11:35.62  2:33:17.28  3:57:48.99   11:15     4:54:30
1124  Donika Gallegos        F3539       66/101    35:19.17  1:08:41.27  2:25:46.33  3:52:14.99   11:16     4:55:08
1125  Kaycie Childs          F3034       95/122    34:08.07  1:08:06.63  2:27:51.24  3:53:20.06   11:17     4:55:33
1126  Janet Taylor           F5054        13/20    33:47.36  1:07:21.78  2:29:43.54  3:56:43.94   11:18     4:55:47
1127  Breanna Severin        F17UN          3/4    37:11.95  1:12:12.55  2:32:46.50  3:59:05.16   11:18     4:56:04
1128  Kenneth Zimmerman      M2529      111/132    29:46.89    58:02.60  2:06:40.99  3:35:31.03   11:19     4:56:14
1129  Courtney Cooper        F3034       96/122       36:09  1:09:14.61  2:25:59.65  3:54:38.45   11:19     4:56:21
1130  Rene' Gamon            M5054        54/67    37:10.26  1:12:02.46  2:32:07.25  3:58:49.33   11:19     4:56:30
1131  Keith Nelson           M1824        67/76    36:27.65  1:09:37.52  2:22:29.89  3:49:06.31   11:20     4:56:41
1132  Lori White             F4549        35/48    35:55.68  1:09:53.37  2:27:11.33  3:58:31.84   11:20     4:56:47
1133  Amy Girard             F4549        36/48    35:56.13  1:09:53.95  2:27:11.51  3:58:32.47   11:20     4:56:48
1134  Robin Wright           F5054        14/20    36:47.86  1:10:31.81  2:27:38.55  3:53:11.49   11:20     4:56:52
1135  James Butler           M4044      117/141    28:39.59    56:28.16  2:06:33.92  3:47:22.94   11:21     4:56:58
1136  Kari Miller            F3539       67/101    32:45.12  1:05:22.03  2:21:40.17  3:51:26.76   11:21     4:57:01
1137  Paul Mallory           M4549       79/100    32:52.37  1:04:26.13  2:20:24.51  3:53:11.51   11:21     4:57:08
1138  Jeff Pinson            M4044      118/141    32:07.49  1:03:44.58  2:17:26.90  3:45:37.44   11:21     4:57:12
1139  Sarah South            F1824        38/49    32:34.96  1:04:26.42  2:23:57.67  3:53:52.14   11:21     4:57:20
1140  April Teague           F3034       97/122    35:33.38  1:11:03.31  2:34:24.26  3:59:47.29   11:21     4:57:21
1141  Joeli Ridley           F4044        62/85    34:35.16  1:05:43.11  2:19:07.04  3:51:50.34   11:22     4:57:23
1142  Amy Wisniewski         F4044        63/85    35:33.70  1:14:18.47  2:34:24.69  3:59:48.06   11:22     4:57:25
1143  Mark Dingmon           M5559        26/36    34:23.17  1:08:37.71  2:32:11.95  4:00:33.81   11:23     4:57:53
1144  Sarah Easley           F2529        61/97    37:57.55                          3:52:30.93   11:23     4:57:53
1145  Robert Trautwein       M3034      123/146    33:54.82  1:06:44.28  2:22:40.63  3:50:29.96   11:23     4:57:56
1146  Roger Ngo              M3034      124/146    30:33.45    58:55.21  2:05:56.14  3:40:12.09   11:23     4:57:58
1147  Marty Gagnon           M4044      119/141    30:19.62    59:49.22  2:11:46.27  3:47:12.26   11:23     4:58:01
1148  Lori Schiffer          F4549        37/48    32:35.82  1:02:27.13  2:13:03.84  3:41:39.23   11:23     4:58:01
1149  Katie Goodman          F3539       68/101    32:18.46  1:04:31.39  2:18:22.02  3:48:24.07   11:24     4:58:17
1150  Eric Parr              M4044      120/141    36:00.81  1:10:34.02  2:27:06.93  3:53:43.49   11:24     4:58:22
1151  Phil Keil              M3034      125/146    32:23.64  1:04:57.12  2:17:35.31  3:46:07.84   11:24     4:58:28
1152  Michael Stuart         M6064        18/26    34:14.22  1:07:13.09  2:23:55.11  3:52:34.23   11:24     4:58:30
1153  Ryan Ortiz             M2529      112/132    31:38.53  1:01:49.59  2:12:34.40  3:50:50.55   11:24     4:58:30
1154  Jacque Whiteford       F2529        62/97    35:18.77  1:09:36.97  2:27:05.65  3:53:45.29   11:24     4:58:31
1155  Angela Flor            F2529        63/97    35:19.55  1:09:37.12  2:27:06.01  3:53:45.95   11:24     4:58:31
1156  Alan Brooks            M4044      121/141    30:06.92    58:27.36     2:02:27  3:32:44.06   11:25     4:58:46
1157  Sarah Knudsen          F3034       98/122    37:06.51  1:10:51.08  2:27:47.61  3:53:34.37   11:25     4:58:52
1158  Greg Anderson          M5559        27/36    37:11.18  1:13:22.64  2:38:03.97  4:05:34.05   11:25     4:59:00
1159  Katie Briner           F2529        64/97    36:07.76  1:10:47.60  2:29:29.98  3:57:21.72   11:25     4:59:00
1160  Lecia Junker           F3539       69/101    32:43.28  1:04:53.98  2:21:09.12  3:52:43.99   11:25     4:59:05
1161  Stephanie Edwards      F4549        38/48    35:19.52  1:08:53.12  2:31:33.75  4:00:07.58   11:26     4:59:11
1162  Dwight Elliott         M5559        28/36    27:39.13    56:29.47  2:07:05.20  3:48:54.85   11:26     4:59:20
1163  Michael Smerchek       M5054        55/67    33:21.08  1:05:29.71  2:19:33.18  3:52:30.89   11:26     4:59:20
1164  Matthew Bromley        M2529      113/132    29:01.14    56:58.53  2:05:43.73  3:48:53.80   11:26     4:59:31
1165  Kathy Ayers            F3539       70/101    35:34.55  1:09:30.89  2:27:32.52  3:58:30.72   11:26     4:59:33
1166  Ken Fattmann           M5559        29/36    37:14.14  1:12:14.12  2:32:17.07  3:59:06.25   11:27     4:59:39
1167  Melissa Summers        F2529        65/97    37:13.63  1:12:14.05  2:32:26.55  3:59:06.59   11:27     4:59:40
1168  Ryan Triebel           M3034      126/146    31:39.49  1:03:34.91  2:23:54.31  3:55:24.79   11:27     4:59:41
1169  Keith Mayfield         M4044      122/141    32:04.17  1:03:42.16  2:18:08.29  3:51:10.18   11:27     4:59:47
1170  Jeanne Stromgren       F4044        64/85    36:10.31  1:09:49.46  2:27:58.98  3:56:46.50   11:28     5:00:21
1171  Jason Ramsey           M3034      127/146    34:17.27  1:09:42.41  2:19:14.92  3:47:00.63   11:28     5:00:24
1172  Diana Khaksar          F2529        66/97    33:15.69  1:05:09.37  2:21:16.77  3:55:20.28   11:29     5:00:39
1173  Allie Lach             F1824        39/49    32:39.86  1:04:47.87  2:22:27.17  3:55:04.74   11:29     5:00:40
1174  Joshua Menez           M3539      151/178    36:56.96  1:10:26.58  2:27:10.42  3:55:56.65   11:29     5:00:43
1175  Stephen Williams       M3034      128/146    36:56.96  1:10:26.56  2:27:10.80  3:55:57.44   11:29     5:00:44
1176  Jeff Polding           M2529      114/132    35:26.49  1:09:22.03  2:27:39.25  3:55:57.23   11:29     5:00:52
1177  Noelle Enderby         F2529        67/97    34:14.96  1:08:10.93  2:26:53.83  3:57:33.96   11:30     5:00:53
1178  Jacob Warmington       M1824        68/76    26:29.43    51:54.97  1:58:58.99  3:45:49.23   11:30     5:01:02
1179  Richard Schumacher     M5054        56/67    36:32.40  1:10:59.76  2:28:17.02  3:57:57.18   11:30     5:01:06
1180  Joel Rivas             M4044      123/141    33:13.57  1:03:20.69  2:16:12.61  3:57:22.45   11:30     5:01:15
1181  Minwoo Yun             M2529      115/132    33:02.84  1:03:22.21  2:15:13.47  4:02:16.44   11:30     5:01:16
1182  Natalie Fraser         F3034       99/122    31:02.17  1:01:20.08  2:21:42.01  3:57:32.13   11:31     5:01:28
1183  Keith Wiedenkeller     M5054        57/67    37:12.90  1:12:13.59  2:32:32.85  3:59:18.49   11:31     5:01:31
1184  Keith Brudnicki        M2529      116/132    33:08.32  1:03:30.03  2:12:02.93  3:49:26.11   11:31     5:01:33
1185  Josh Parish            M3539      152/178    33:51.01  1:06:12.55  2:24:45.71  3:51:50.22   11:33     5:02:12
1186  Melissa Beatty         F3539       71/101    31:59.42  1:02:12.48  2:17:32.70  3:58:54.36   11:33     5:02:26
1187  Tani Stevenson         F1824        40/49    33:51.87  1:09:01.03              4:02:58.07   11:33     5:02:29
1188  Heidi Stewart          F3034      100/122    37:11.27  1:12:11.38  2:32:35.44  3:59:14.45   11:33     5:02:33
1189  Heather Horyna         F3539       72/101    33:29.15  1:05:28.55  2:21:19.65  3:56:09.90   11:35     5:03:12
1190  Travis Warren          M1824        69/76    26:25.90    56:41.94  2:10:07.91  3:56:32.67   11:36     5:03:50
1191  George Matz            M4549       80/100    29:40.49    58:14.33  2:05:55.94  3:39:50.24   11:37     5:03:57
1192  Brian Campbell         M4549       81/100    33:05.87  1:03:14.30  2:15:16.33  3:43:58.42   11:37     5:04:01
1193  Erin McGiffert         F3034      101/122    37:13.38  1:12:12.77  2:32:25.77  3:59:13.07   11:37     5:04:02
1194  Julie Kimmell          F3539       73/101    31:02.74  1:01:20.59  2:21:41.20  3:57:29.35   11:37     5:04:03
1195  Keith Knight           M3539      153/178    35:31.13  1:07:51.63  2:21:33.42  3:52:27.47   11:37     5:04:06
1196  Rachel Weaver          F3034      102/122    34:36.41  1:10:50.32  2:31:38.75  4:01:52.45   11:38     5:04:25
1197  Jeremy Kirsch          M3539      154/178    35:15.76  1:10:27.79  2:33:04.14  4:03:27.41   11:38     5:04:33
1198  Jessica Kirsch         F3034      103/122    35:14.91  1:10:25.55  2:33:04.50  4:03:27.49   11:38     5:04:33
1199  Timothy Winkelmann     M2529      117/132    34:44.58  1:07:38.20     2:24:41  3:58:46.20   11:38     5:04:34
1200  Karen Kay              F5054        15/20    36:50.28  1:12:11.04  2:32:25.21  3:59:11.67   11:38     5:04:41
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Richard Donley         M5054        58/67    37:14.27  1:11:00.81  2:28:05.23  3:55:20.79   11:39     5:04:57
1202  Susan Lewark           F3034      104/122    34:37.15  1:05:46.28  2:23:51.57  3:56:08.22   11:39     5:05:08
1203  Laura Johnson          F2529        68/97    38:08.21  1:13:08.89  2:32:12.88  4:01:47.77   11:40     5:05:39
1204  Bill Kirkemo           M4044      124/141    31:20.16  1:00:41.61  2:13:10.47  3:55:40.34   11:40     5:05:40
1205  Diane Wilhelm          F5054        16/20    36:55.60  1:12:01.01  2:32:49.81  4:03:26.31   11:41     5:05:43
1206  Michael Snodgrass      M5054        59/67    33:49.04  1:06:06.67  2:23:23.43  3:50:35.96   11:41     5:05:51
1207  Rick Ames              M4549       82/100    34:05.19  1:06:14.80  2:28:08.16  3:58:20.72   11:41     5:05:57
1208  Wayne Mathisen         M4549       83/100    29:29.31    57:51.48  2:01:53.13  3:55:54.74   11:42     5:06:09
1209  Katie Kidwell          F2529        69/97    36:27.50  1:09:51.36  2:22:44.97  3:56:12.22   11:42     5:06:12
1210  Amanda Gulley          F17UN          4/4    36:08.21  1:10:23.82  2:25:47.73  3:57:50.96   11:42     5:06:21
1211  Bryan West             M3539      155/178    36:28.64  1:09:39.32  2:25:15.92  3:54:49.41   11:42     5:06:28
1212  Miguel Pedroza         M5054        60/67    34:46.64  1:09:02.33  2:29:10.68  4:01:10.25   11:43     5:06:41
1213  Taylor Johnson         M3034      129/146    32:05.96  1:06:23.22  2:22:49.66  3:54:41.98   11:43     5:06:47
1214  Perry Johnson          M5559        30/36    32:06.13  1:06:23.36  2:22:50.95  3:54:42.90   11:43     5:06:48
1215  Kathleen Olkowski      F5559         7/14    33:55.97  1:07:35.59  2:27:21.97  3:59:35.33   11:44     5:07:06
1216  Sam Sapenaro           F2529        70/97    34:08.03  1:06:03.38  2:23:10.29  3:55:01.04   11:44     5:07:23
1217  Janice Haney           F4044        65/85    36:36.65  1:11:14.13  2:33:10.36  4:05:09.36   11:45     5:07:45
1218  Alecia Lamb            F3539       74/101    33:02.86  1:05:03.08  2:19:19.53  3:53:52.94   11:46     5:07:54
1219  Son Cha Dysart         F6569          1/1    34:17.42  1:06:36.66  2:23:09.72               11:46     5:07:59
1220  Kali Maloney           F2529        71/97       37:14  1:12:14.61  2:32:18.13  3:59:08.77   11:46     5:08:10
1221  Terri Oswald           F4549        39/48    38:06.33  1:13:09.37  2:35:42.32  4:07:06.71   11:47     5:08:24
1222  Leah Wesley            F1824        41/49    35:50.63  1:09:52.48  2:30:24.64  4:04:38.97   11:47     5:08:34
1223  Kevin Frojd            M2529      118/132    35:46.77  1:11:48.91  2:30:46.54  4:00:17.68   11:47     5:08:41
1224  Tracy Kanning          F5054        17/20    38:06.71  1:13:09.34  2:35:42.40  4:07:06.96   11:48     5:09:03
1225  Michael Moran          M4044      125/141    34:36.11  1:05:44.42  2:19:00.27  3:57:23.40   11:49     5:09:11
1226  John Schulz            M5054        61/67    33:18.20  1:05:11.94  2:21:14.80  4:01:06.44   11:49     5:09:19
1227  Jim Macaluso           M4549       84/100    33:43.64  1:07:26.62  2:29:43.40  4:05:37.03   11:50     5:09:38
1228  Kim Radford            F4044        66/85    33:43.59     1:07:27  2:29:43.09  4:05:37.65   11:50     5:09:38
1229  Jose Solis             M3034      130/146    30:07.07    59:07.55  2:12:06.03  3:55:36.52   11:50     5:09:43
1230  Ty Johnsrud            M3034      131/146    33:09.09  1:08:04.08  2:25:02.10  4:03:26.41   11:50     5:09:45
1231  Elisabeth Johnsrud     F2529        72/97    33:09.54  1:08:03.61  2:25:02.59  4:03:26.55   11:50     5:09:46
1232  John Knepper           M4044      126/141    37:06.64  1:10:51.49  2:27:48.25  3:58:53.97   11:50     5:09:58
1233  Jamison Sandbloom      M3539      156/178    33:27.12  1:03:32.62  2:13:37.35  3:54:21.08   11:52     5:10:43
1234  Aaron Lerner           M3034      132/146    33:53.33  1:05:39.61  2:25:11.02  4:01:30.44   11:52     5:10:43
1235  Erica Carper           F4044        67/85    37:22.35  1:13:13.44  2:38:22.80  4:11:09.48   11:52     5:10:45
1236  Catherine Dokurno      F1824        42/49    34:56.26  1:08:16.68              3:59:45.89   11:53     5:11:00
1237  Tim Morrison           M2529      119/132    30:12.03    59:25.56  2:10:51.32  3:50:15.98   11:53     5:11:16
1238  Tristan Moody          M2529      120/132    36:30.09  1:09:40.02  2:28:26.72  4:02:55.09   11:53     5:11:19
1239  Laura Milak            F5559         8/14    34:36.27  1:07:59.28  2:32:24.10  4:06:44.49   11:55     5:12:03
1240  Kimberly Roney         F3539       75/101    36:15.74  1:09:40.53  2:27:41.81  4:06:47.93   11:55     5:12:11
1241  Gerry Lamanno          F3539       76/101    36:16.55  1:09:41.33  2:27:42.91  4:06:48.34   11:55     5:12:11
1242  Iris Franco            F3034      105/122    33:02.06  1:06:12.74  2:23:21.83  4:06:23.62   11:56     5:12:27
1243  Tisha Jacobs           F3539       77/101    37:12.56  1:11:00.83  2:28:29.93  4:05:18.49   11:57     5:13:04
1244  Anna Saviano           F3034      106/122    34:59.30  1:08:58.85  2:29:18.49  4:09:23.55   11:58     5:13:14
1245  Austin McMahan         M1824        70/76    37:12.10  1:12:13.05  2:32:10.23  3:59:52.51   11:59     5:13:35
1246  Ashley Doyen           F2529        73/97    32:54.31  1:07:44.61  2:33:56.83  4:09:11.07   11:59     5:13:43
1247  Apar41 Ramirez         M4044      127/141    31:06.65    59:52.90  2:08:24.80  3:45:34.81   11:59     5:13:54
1248  Patty Gerken           F6064          2/2    32:49.74  1:03:36.25  2:21:03.43  3:57:53.07   12:00     5:14:13
1249  Rikki Endsley          F4044        68/85    35:56.98  1:10:14.25  2:32:13.70  4:07:09.49   12:00     5:14:20
1250  Adolfo Uriarte         M4044      128/141    38:50.07  1:14:03.88  2:39:11.19  4:15:09.18   12:00     5:14:22
1251  Miriam Suarez          F4044        69/85    38:50.41  1:14:04.56  2:39:12.98  4:15:11.97   12:00     5:14:23
1252  Lawrence Hart          M4549       85/100    33:15.02  1:06:02.47  2:26:06.89  4:03:13.39   12:01     5:14:25
1253  Dale Romme             M4549       86/100    34:46.68  1:09:02.40  2:29:10.52  4:05:50.67   12:01     5:14:26
1254  Terry Nelson           M6569          3/5    34:57.29  1:10:01.45  2:33:51.40  4:06:49.99   12:01     5:14:35
1255  Amanda Watson          F2529        74/97    38:08.47  1:14:15.43  2:39:24.22  4:15:14.61   12:01     5:14:36
1256  Meredith May           F2529        75/97    35:59.70  1:09:26.27  2:28:07.11  4:05:02.69   12:01     5:14:45
1257  Leslie Laviana         F4549        40/48    38:07.35  1:14:15.88     2:39:25  4:15:15.25   12:01     5:14:48
1258  Darrah Buren           F3539       78/101    35:57.43  1:10:14.97  2:32:13.87  4:07:15.37   12:02     5:14:58
1259  Andrew Frojd           M1824        71/76    35:46.89  1:11:50.41  2:38:29.96  4:15:39.71   12:02     5:15:01
1260  Phoebe Briseno         F5054        18/20    38:47.58  1:14:20.94  2:34:59.41  4:08:01.50   12:02     5:15:14
1261  Mary Kroh              F3539       79/101    38:07.95  1:14:14.89  2:39:25.11  4:15:20.01   12:03     5:15:20
1262  Rachel Hill            F1824        43/49    38:07.70  1:14:15.04  2:39:23.97  4:15:23.31   12:03     5:15:20
1263  Matthew Sekelsky       M2529      121/132    35:15.76  1:10:25.34  2:33:08.58  4:07:25.55   12:03     5:15:25
1264  Samantha Sekelsky      F2529        76/97    35:16.52  1:10:28.29  2:33:10.12  4:07:26.65   12:03     5:15:26
1265  Jeffery Vanek          M3539      157/178    35:25.79  1:10:26.26  2:30:29.99  4:02:14.42   12:03     5:15:28
1266  Jason Henson           M3539      158/178    33:18.06  1:05:11.15     2:16:28  3:57:17.11   12:03     5:15:36
1267  Megan Bergquist        F3034      107/122    35:35.30  1:10:02.34  2:28:43.32  4:01:47.61   12:03     5:15:37
1268  Greg Gravitt           M3539      159/178    35:32.65  1:15:00.90  2:34:38.80  4:06:14.53   12:03     5:15:41
1269  Damon Barkley          M3539      160/178    35:32.61  1:15:01.14  2:34:38.64  4:06:13.97   12:03     5:15:41
1270  Graham Gordon          M5559        31/36    37:12.89  1:10:59.62  2:28:05.02  3:53:32.53   12:04     5:15:43
1271  Lora Azzaro            F2529        77/97    34:13.44  1:08:19.44  2:30:48.26  4:10:54.78   12:04     5:16:08
1272  Bill White             M3539      161/178    35:47.36  1:08:42.19  2:29:26.51  4:07:55.46   12:05     5:16:24
1273  Kathleen Johnson       F2529        78/97    32:24.18  1:04:21.70  2:25:09.43  4:08:29.76   12:06     5:16:51
1274  Amy Jobe               F4044        70/85    32:51.41  1:05:17.88  2:28:34.62     4:08:21   12:06     5:16:56
1275  Keith Shaw             M4549       87/100    33:08.93  1:03:06.87  2:29:58.61  3:59:44.98   12:07     5:17:05
1276  Paul Beck              M6064        19/26    36:51.84  1:11:38.59  2:35:18.01  4:11:28.05   12:07     5:17:07
1277  Parthasarat Srinivasag M4044      129/141    30:16.98    58:10.97  2:08:10.30  3:54:04.93   12:07     5:17:16
1278  Ryan Kurrus            M3034      133/146    32:24.82  1:04:59.94  2:28:25.70  4:07:25.24   12:07     5:17:17
1279  Hayley Esson           F2529        79/97    34:40.23  1:07:58.73  2:33:01.98  4:14:08.16   12:07     5:17:18
1280  Erin Sherman           F3539       80/101    37:02.79  1:12:02.24  2:32:44.94  4:10:27.81   12:08     5:17:34
1281  Deborah Gulley         F4044        71/85    35:57.64  1:10:20.30  2:28:03.58  4:02:16.97   12:08     5:17:46
1282  Randy Fitzgerald       M5054        62/67    31:26.58  1:03:04.18  2:26:51.32  4:15:42.87   12:09     5:18:19
1283  Sarah Mockry           F2529        80/97    33:05.26  1:04:50.50  2:28:41.34  4:09:10.34   12:10     5:18:35
1284  Tracy Connell          F3539       81/101    38:04.90  1:16:19.20  2:41:01.89  4:12:55.95   12:10     5:18:40
1285  Chris Marshall         M2529      122/132    33:14.15  1:05:07.30  2:21:34.12  4:05:44.11   12:11     5:18:57
1286  Sarah Kouns            F3034      108/122    30:32.88  1:02:11.99  2:19:50.71  4:03:26.81   12:12     5:19:31
1287  Lisa Gregory           F4549        41/48    37:14.63  1:12:13.93  2:33:56.08  4:11:27.84   12:12     5:19:31
1288  Lori Jewett            F3034      109/122    36:04.64  1:09:34.82  2:30:28.13  4:09:38.78   12:12     5:19:36
1289  Andrea Kellgren        F3539       82/101    36:27.21  1:11:03.80     2:31:26  4:11:11.30   12:13     5:19:51
1290  Jennifer Kentner       F3539       83/101    38:37.46  1:14:44.75  2:41:10.93  4:12:51.18   12:13     5:20:05
1291  Julie Lechner          F2529        81/97    36:06.70  1:10:42.34  2:35:06.67  4:10:47.80   12:14     5:20:14
1292  Lisa Elsener           F4044        72/85    32:16.42  1:05:46.25  2:30:26.37  4:12:18.40   12:14     5:20:22
1293  Sadie Schnetzler       F1824        44/49    33:10.44  1:06:01.26  2:27:34.80  4:09:08.96   12:14     5:20:25
1294  Justin Shrum           M3034      134/146    31:49.42  1:02:23.77  2:18:54.93  3:54:27.55   12:15     5:20:50
1295  Jeremy Degroot         M3539      162/178    31:49.36  1:02:24.29  2:18:54.94     3:54:27   12:15     5:20:50
1296  Sheila Bernal          F3539       84/101    32:35.92  1:05:53.13  2:26:35.18  4:06:40.15   12:15     5:20:56
1297  Brian Brewer           M2529      123/132    33:37.53  1:05:34.18  2:22:40.21  3:58:32.95   12:16     5:21:00
1298  Carole Kato            F2529        82/97    33:10.47  1:06:01.13  2:27:36.21  4:09:09.75   12:16     5:21:09
1299  Steve Felson           M4549       88/100    37:53.85  1:13:37.23  2:38:33.14  4:17:31.23   12:17     5:21:40
1300  David Martin           M4549       89/100    35:21.39  1:14:38.83  2:37:13.06  4:10:18.65   12:18     5:21:50

Generated March 23, 2026 at 3:43 PM 13/15



2012 Waddell & Reed Kansas City Marathon - Marathon Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Claudia Barrera        F4044        73/85    38:50.67  1:14:05.08  2:40:56.05  4:17:30.65   12:19     5:22:36
1302  Reinaldo Barrera       M4044      130/141    38:51.02  1:14:05.46  2:40:56.72  4:17:30.21   12:19     5:22:37
1303  Rachel Norlin          F3539       85/101    36:34.41  1:11:54.26  2:36:37.49  4:16:19.07   12:20     5:22:48
1304  Joseph Banks           M4044      131/141    37:11.46  1:12:12.27  2:32:28.09  4:12:09.92   12:21     5:23:32
1305  Gayla Bowman           F4044        74/85    37:36.75  1:13:00.14  2:35:57.88  4:15:20.87   12:22     5:23:56
1306  Richelle Sorensen      F2529        83/97    36:27.08  1:17:07.17  2:42:39.35  4:19:25.25   12:23     5:24:07
1307  Annie McKay            F3034      110/122    34:49.52  1:08:54.26  2:32:28.92  4:11:36.76   12:23     5:24:09
1308  Miranda Falk           F3034      111/122    36:58.51  1:12:43.90  2:38:37.01  4:15:55.96   12:23     5:24:18
1309  Andrew Gillespie       M1824        72/76    30:47.11  1:04:40.16  2:33:01.81  4:17:04.01   12:23     5:24:23
1310  Steve Kovac            M5559        32/36    41:33.33  1:20:34.11  2:50:05.23  4:26:51.96   12:24     5:24:31
1311  David Williamson       M4549       90/100    35:41.33  1:09:06.68  2:31:36.90  4:13:30.66   12:24     5:24:46
1312  David Westra           M4549       91/100    38:07.82  1:13:38.71  2:33:56.41  4:10:11.69   12:25     5:25:04
1313  Laura Belozer          F2529        84/97    39:21.32  1:17:39.95  2:47:48.50  4:24:51.68   12:25     5:25:08
1314  Shannon Sanders        F3034      112/122    37:15.04  1:11:59.03  2:37:08.68  4:15:16.11   12:25     5:25:15
1315  Danielle Stebbins      F3539       86/101    40:25.29  1:18:51.86  2:50:24.71  4:27:16.32   12:26     5:25:44
1316  Carlo Jurani           M4044      132/141    40:25.69  1:18:51.90  2:50:24.99  4:27:16.27   12:27     5:25:50
1317  Holly Reiff            F3034      113/122    38:09.73  1:14:14.70  2:39:26.52  4:16:18.79   12:27     5:26:08
1318  Jeremy Davis           M2529      124/132    36:43.93  1:13:09.55  2:35:26.78  4:16:19.41   12:28     5:26:19
1319  Brian Gwin             M5054        63/67    33:31.89  1:07:01.87  2:25:44.18  4:15:57.95   12:28     5:26:27
1320  Andres Vicuna          M3034      135/146    32:36.35  1:05:09.49  2:22:32.41  4:06:03.16   12:28     5:26:28
1321  Vincent Ferraro        M6569          4/5    39:07.78  1:17:36.40  2:46:55.57  4:20:58.67   12:29     5:26:45
1322  Robert Kappelmann      M3539      163/178    34:32.21  1:12:01.26  2:34:29.08  4:11:33.83   12:29     5:26:48
1323  Michael Kappelmann     M3539      164/178    34:31.59  1:12:00.31              4:11:32.46   12:29     5:26:48
1324  Natalie Ehrlich        F5559         9/14    37:10.20  1:13:22.13  2:38:03.31  4:17:58.74   12:30     5:27:15
1325  Lisa Zulke             F4549        42/48    41:35.33  1:20:25.54  2:49:51.87  4:22:09.90   12:31     5:27:42
1326  Kent Lautenschlager    M4549       92/100    37:50.26  1:10:44.43  2:33:59.43  4:09:53.41   12:31     5:27:43
1327  Juli Dee Hogan         F4549        43/48    37:50.74  1:10:44.92  2:33:59.23  4:09:53.51   12:31     5:27:44
1328  Scott Blume            M4044      133/141    34:37.63  1:05:45.44  2:20:48.64  4:09:24.05   12:31     5:27:55
1329  Corey Jaslin           M3539      165/178    38:14.07  1:14:23.27  2:43:05.12  4:22:34.81   12:33     5:28:31
1330  Joe Buckley            M3539      166/178    38:14.38  1:14:23.38  2:43:05.57  4:22:33.98   12:33     5:28:32
1331  Bruce Dunwiddie        M3539      167/178    35:29.54  1:08:28.64  2:38:45.18  4:30:58.87   12:34     5:28:55
1332  Barrie Evans           M4549       93/100    33:02.05  1:06:12.88  2:23:21.66  4:06:23.56   12:34     5:29:08
1333  Audrey Campbell  morri F3034      114/122    39:21.08  1:17:39.42  2:48:06.55  4:25:01.33   12:35     5:29:19
1334  Vu Nguyen              M3034      136/146    41:18.33  1:19:39.32  2:47:20.19  4:27:18.63   12:35     5:29:29
1335  Dionne Moore           F3539       87/101    32:43.05  1:04:53.83  2:21:09.05  4:14:58.33   12:35     5:29:36
1336  Erin Eifler            F1824        45/49    35:37.49  1:15:12.84  2:38:15.41  4:21:41.13   12:36     5:29:46
1337  Wade Billings          M1824        73/76    35:37.51  1:15:12.77  2:38:15.39  4:21:39.93   12:36     5:29:47
1338  Douglas Eifler         M4549       94/100    37:35.04  1:15:16.22  2:43:03.93  4:21:41.44   12:36     5:29:54
1339  Jennifer Caldwell      F4044        75/85    31:35.50  1:05:40.91  2:32:09.46  4:19:15.57   12:36     5:30:05
1340  Robin Chevalier        F4549        44/48    33:48.05  1:07:22.17  2:31:58.28  4:16:28.58   12:36     5:30:08
1341  David Chesher          M3539      168/178    36:08.75  1:10:04.89  2:33:48.91  4:12:26.22   12:37     5:30:12
1342  Philip Alvarado        M4044      134/141    33:05.10  1:05:03.78  2:28:01.97  4:15:36.34   12:37     5:30:18
1343  Mark Churchill         M4549       95/100    34:00.73  1:08:01.39  2:29:58.56  4:21:31.43   12:37     5:30:23
1344  Justin Fiedler         M3034      137/146    37:15.07  1:12:15.88  2:32:42.36  4:18:15.08   12:39     5:31:18
1345  Brian Ciolek           M3034      138/146    36:08.70  1:10:04.70  2:33:47.95  4:12:27.48   12:39     5:31:18
1346  Matthew Obermeier      M1824        74/76    37:56.15  1:14:06.30  2:39:36.91  4:17:52.95   12:40     5:31:46
1347  Kristen McFarren       F3539       88/101    37:38.64  1:13:00.36  2:37:48.55  4:18:53.64   12:40     5:31:50
1348  Traci Votaw            F3539       89/101    41:34.60  1:20:25.74  2:50:04.08  4:27:36.48   12:41     5:31:59
1349  Carol Hughes           F5054        19/20    41:36.68  1:20:55.82  2:50:03.60  4:26:54.21   12:41     5:32:12
1350  Sueann Sandel          F5559        10/14    41:34.44  1:20:33.45  2:50:04.13  4:26:53.42   12:41     5:32:15
1351  Katie Bobo             F2529        85/97    36:16.82  1:12:42.22  2:39:35.97  4:20:40.82   12:43     5:33:07
1352  Rachell Mitchell       F2529        86/97    37:33.32  1:14:16.75  2:40:34.73  4:24:32.19   12:43     5:33:09
1353  Carole Allison         F3539       90/101    36:34.15  1:12:57.99  2:41:46.96  4:22:17.33   12:44     5:33:14
1354  Steven Harbison        M5559        33/36    29:46.03  1:00:05.69  2:14:48.52  4:01:18.52   12:44     5:33:16
1355  Mark Hellevang         M3539      169/178    33:03.73  1:03:27.27  2:29:12.17  4:15:53.22   12:44     5:33:24
1356  Elizabeth Stolz        F4044        76/85    33:30.70  1:08:00.14  2:33:14.20  4:18:32.14   12:45     5:33:47
1357  Sandeep Putty          M3034      139/146    41:37.15  1:20:35.41  2:50:07.36  4:26:54.96   12:47     5:34:37
1358  John Ludlow            M4044      135/141    35:07.76  1:07:12.95  2:20:45.38  4:07:48.73   12:47     5:34:45
1359  John Reboulet          M4044      136/141    29:32.18    58:13.09  2:13:45.72  4:14:35.20   12:49     5:35:41
1360  Kristen Haberstroh     F3034      115/122    34:39.07  1:09:38.58  2:38:32.41  4:25:37.29   12:50     5:35:48
1361  Deborah Phillips       F5559        11/14    42:43.90  1:20:32.26  2:50:07.27  4:28:51.90   12:50     5:35:50
1362  John Remack            M5054        64/67    37:14.08  1:10:59.85  2:42:40.36  4:27:15.78   12:50     5:35:56
1363  Linda Burtis           F4044        77/85    35:45.32  1:11:50.65  2:39:25.19  4:21:18.71   12:50     5:36:04
1364  Bruce Andonian         M4549       96/100    35:45.58  1:11:50.51  2:39:25.22  4:21:16.86   12:50     5:36:04
1365  David Sharp            M6064        20/26    38:07.92  1:14:14.12  2:39:24.28  4:15:19.47   12:51     5:36:31
1366  Evan Witt              M2529      125/132    37:05.67  1:12:43.79  2:38:36.60  4:24:24.21   12:54     5:37:33
1367  Robert Morrow          M3034      140/146    36:29.31  1:12:37.96  2:37:50.86  4:20:34.94   12:54     5:37:33
1368  Malachi O'Brien        M2529      126/132    30:23.81    59:04.80  2:13:18.55  4:16:40.64   12:56     5:38:45
1369  Jefferson Barnett      M4044      137/141    37:20.14  1:14:42.09  2:41:37.08  4:22:13.36   12:56     5:38:47
1370  Marlin Yoder           M4044      138/141    44:38.18  1:23:50.63  2:56:09.02  4:36:32.27   12:56     5:38:51
1371  Aaron Goff             M4549       97/100    35:51.33  1:10:45.37  2:32:15.97  4:20:22.01   12:57     5:39:17
1372  Sarah Keller           F1824        46/49    34:20.01  1:09:25.20  2:37:49.17  4:25:23.47   12:58     5:39:38
1373  Zachary Towers         M1824        75/76    29:28.72    55:39.08  2:14:04.26  4:14:45.91   12:58     5:39:41
1374  Jennifer Garrison      F1824        47/49    32:51.93              2:38:52.94  4:29:39.28   12:59     5:40:02
1375  Tim Baker              M6064        21/26    39:50.01  1:19:50.13  2:53:22.04  4:33:05.83   13:00     5:40:30
1376  Kyle Barrett           M2529      127/132    35:46.07  1:11:50.25  2:38:30.66  4:27:28.66   13:01     5:40:51
1377  Doug Claxton           M4549       98/100    33:50.78  1:07:09.80  2:32:48.31  4:21:32.31   13:02     5:41:25
1378  Joanna Grote           F4044        78/85    37:02.36  1:13:19.03  2:40:38.03  4:24:48.22   13:03     5:41:37
1379  Victoria Zadoyan       F3539       91/101    36:18.54  1:10:57.39  2:38:49.63  4:28:11.32   13:04     5:42:09
1380  Cortnee McIlwee        F2529        87/97    37:57.18  1:14:36.79  2:41:50.83  4:23:59.15   13:04     5:42:11
1381  Tallese Peterson       F2529        88/97    37:57.41  1:14:37.10  2:41:50.97  4:23:56.77   13:04     5:42:12
1382  Carolyn Maddox         F3539       92/101    38:39.55  1:17:05.23  2:51:43.31  4:32:14.64   13:06     5:42:50
1383  Jason Stevens          M3034      141/146    32:23.56  1:03:53.44  2:20:38.95  4:23:52.70   13:06     5:43:12
1384  D-Bone Greene          M3539      170/178    28:27.97    58:07.70  2:17:28.72  4:14:09.34   13:07     5:43:19
1385  Sarah Somasegaran      F3539       93/101    37:45.89  1:14:47.64  2:44:39.65  4:30:36.57   13:09     5:44:16
1386  Karl Keltner           M5054        65/67    37:46.31  1:14:47.62  2:44:39.93  4:30:35.43   13:09     5:44:17
1387  Laurence Macon         M6569          5/5    40:27.45  1:17:11.58  2:40:32.96     4:28:43   13:09     5:44:23
1388  Bobby Dillard          M3034      142/146    36:35.83  1:12:14.75  2:36:42.49  4:25:10.45   13:10     5:44:51
1389  John Dice              M6064        22/26    44:33.40  1:23:50.65  2:55:50.79  4:38:58.14   13:10     5:44:54
1390  Rakshit Goswami        M2529      128/132    38:15.79  1:15:15.56  2:44:00.86  4:32:13.31   13:11     5:45:12
1391  Henry Rueden           M6064        23/26    40:55.52  1:19:19.47  2:51:18.10  4:34:57.13   13:11     5:45:14
1392  Hannah Paulsen         F2529        89/97    33:00.61  1:04:59.76  2:28:42.11  4:26:08.92   13:12     5:45:42
1393  Sheila White           F4044        79/85    38:09.23  1:14:15.10  2:40:13.88  4:26:58.43   13:13     5:46:11
1394  Ryan Dixon             M3539      171/178    41:34.01  1:20:33.34  2:50:04.95  4:35:32.69   13:14     5:46:18
1395  Megan Haahr            F2529        90/97    34:03.11  1:06:36.04  2:29:42.11  4:27:48.91   13:16     5:47:10
1396  Douglas Tisdale Jr     M3539      172/178    44:37.90  1:23:53.40  2:55:52.60  4:39:12.49   13:16     5:47:18
1397  Melissa McHugh         F3034      116/122    44:36.42  1:23:55.74  2:56:45.73  4:39:11.63   13:16     5:47:18
1398  Tim Morgan             M5054        66/67    39:52.51  1:18:39.95  2:49:22.90  4:27:53.52   13:16     5:47:19
1399  Matt Clancy            M3034      143/146    35:38.57  1:09:37.74  2:31:36.13  4:24:03.49   13:16     5:47:28
1400  Benjamin Fairfield     M3034      144/146    36:18.01  1:10:23.22  2:34:17.97  4:27:11.82   13:17     5:47:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    10KSPLIT    13.1SPLI    21MSPLIT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Amanda Kong            F1824        48/49    37:57.87  1:15:05.04  2:49:40.57  4:35:51.21   13:17     5:47:50
1402  Jessica Jacobson       F3539       94/101    36:21.27  1:10:55.03  2:44:27.47  4:32:49.68   13:17     5:48:00
1403  Barry Walton           M2529      129/132    32:22.47  1:04:53.67  2:15:35.82  4:11:10.79   13:18     5:48:06
1404  Kara Jorgensen         F3034      117/122    38:37.58  1:14:44.47  2:43:22.92  4:27:45.48   13:18     5:48:07
1405  Keat Wiles             M6064        24/26    38:15.59  1:14:50.32  2:42:51.18  4:29:17.24   13:18     5:48:09
1406  Kevin Smith            M5559        34/36    31:30.95  1:04:42.36  2:26:01.98  4:23:04.73   13:19     5:48:52
1407  Kristine Holferty      F3539       95/101    37:12.65  1:12:13.43  2:34:06.91  4:29:49.73   13:20     5:49:10
1408  Nicole Day             F4044        80/85    37:13.06  1:12:13.77  2:40:11.70  4:29:49.64   13:20     5:49:10
1409  Ron Hughes             M6064        25/26    36:35.93  1:12:03.05  2:33:18.35  4:22:39.44   13:20     5:49:18
1410  Sarah Wright           F3539       96/101    39:21.05  1:17:39.54  2:51:37.99  4:38:17.19   13:22     5:49:51
1411  Lisa Hunt              F4549        45/48    36:15.63  1:16:43.32  2:48:39.21  4:36:31.89   13:23     5:50:25
1412  Melody Young           F4549        46/48    36:17.16  1:16:44.80  2:48:39.31  4:36:34.84   13:23     5:50:25
1413  Tami Flaspohler        F4044        81/85    36:16.41     1:16:44  2:48:39.48  4:36:37.63   13:23     5:50:26
1414  Scot Barco             M4044      139/141    41:19.40  1:18:09.77  2:45:17.13  4:37:28.57   13:24     5:50:50
1415  Toni Dunwiddie         F3539       97/101    41:31.64  1:19:51.69     2:50:05  4:36:40.48   13:24     5:51:03
1416  John Carlton           M2529      130/132    34:15.14  1:09:27.57  2:36:32.79  4:33:50.69   13:25     5:51:07
1417  Sarah Blecha           F2529        91/97    30:31.12  1:00:13.46  2:22:27.54  4:29:00.66   13:25     5:51:28
1418  Nina Grado             F3034      118/122    44:40.60  1:24:01.23  2:56:58.46  4:39:17.50   13:26     5:51:42
1419  John Gloudemans        M3539      173/178    42:13.41  1:20:41.05  2:50:23.39  4:37:36.66   13:26     5:51:53
1420  Kimberly Kennaley      F1824        49/49    41:33.89  1:20:34.27  2:50:07.54  4:33:12.13   13:27     5:52:22
1421  Jeremy Walter          M3539      174/178    31:06.68  1:01:49.08  2:18:50.42  4:18:35.46   13:27     5:52:23
1422  Mindy McCalla          F3539       98/101    34:44.56  1:12:32.28  2:47:05.91  4:36:02.04   13:28     5:52:30
1423  Leeann Parsons         F3034      119/122    44:36.28  1:23:51.89  2:55:53.22  4:39:13.23   13:28     5:52:33
1424  Carla Jenkins          F5054        20/20    44:39.72  1:24:00.18  2:56:45.13  4:39:18.51   13:28     5:52:33
1425  Connie Hsiung          F4549        47/48    42:10.50  1:21:06.41  2:57:09.69  4:40:29.08   13:28     5:52:49
1426  Wayne Henry            M5559        35/36    36:32.29  1:10:23.70  2:38:21.69  4:39:20.75   13:30     5:53:42
1427  Jami Davis             M4044      140/141    38:09.43  1:14:15.61  2:39:25.20  4:34:26.56   13:32     5:54:11
1428  Kari Baumgardner       F2529        92/97    39:35.89  1:23:28.05  2:55:48.46  4:41:38.99   13:32     5:54:17
1429  Steve Crawford         M6064        26/26    41:45.74  1:23:47.60  3:01:52.49  4:46:54.65   13:35     5:55:32
1430  Trevor Manthey         M3539      175/178    33:27.46  1:08:59.29  2:44:24.80  4:39:06.71   13:39     5:57:27
1431  Josh Gray              M1824        76/76    32:14.19  1:08:21.20  2:38:23.56  4:30:05.63   13:39     5:57:29
1432  Louis Trigg            M2529      131/132    31:51.36  1:04:39.22  2:32:21.42  4:38:17.41   13:41     5:58:21
1433  Paul Muehlberg         M3539      176/178    38:06.62  1:16:55.28  2:53:46.09  4:44:14.27   13:42     5:58:42
1434  Stephanie Blum         F3539       99/101    38:01.31  1:13:59.84  2:42:26.95  4:44:15.32   13:42     5:58:43
1435  Nancy Tyndall          F4044        82/85    38:07.28  1:16:55.89  2:53:47.02  4:44:15.76   13:42     5:58:43
1436  Deanna Cummings        F4044        83/85    38:06.50  1:16:56.08  2:53:47.91  4:44:15.38   13:42     5:58:43
1437  Gabe Maupin            M3539      177/178    34:22.18  1:06:32.69  2:40:40.10  4:42:06.24   13:44     5:59:46
1438  James Okeson           M7074          2/2    38:34.84  1:16:43.30  2:46:22.09  4:42:01.50   13:45     6:00:13
1439  Karen Abramowitz       F2529        93/97    44:46.53  1:23:52.26  2:57:36.89  4:48:49.83   13:50     6:02:11
1440  Salvatore Coppola      M2529      132/132    41:17.36  1:24:31.63  3:01:33.46  4:56:48.79   13:53     6:03:31
1441  George Yakubek         M3539      178/178    41:18.18  1:24:32.24  3:01:37.04  4:56:50.49   13:53     6:03:31
1442  Lisa Rea               F3034      120/122    37:13.34  1:12:15.34  2:45:35.33  4:50:40.29   13:56     6:04:40
1443  Charles Scott          M3034      145/146    35:24.68  1:10:21.38  2:42:28.67  4:43:54.59   14:08     6:10:06
1444  Melissa Clancy         F3034      121/122    44:45.16  1:24:07.67  2:59:44.01  4:55:13.26   14:12     6:11:46
1445  Gina Pringle           F3539      100/101       34:09  1:04:54.33  2:29:25.20  4:31:36.25   14:14     6:12:36
1446  Becky Condon           F5559        12/14    38:36.08  1:16:55.51  2:52:26.78  4:48:36.35   14:15     6:13:21
1447  Rachel Brudnicki       F2529        94/97    38:08.10  1:14:14.75  2:48:17.16  4:55:37.96   14:20     6:15:07
1448  Ellen Young            F5559        13/14    37:57.05  1:14:16.35  2:50:39.73  4:50:05.29   14:20     6:15:24
1449  Lea Akert              F2529        95/97    39:36.20  1:23:28.14  3:00:33.40  4:57:23.45   14:22     6:16:04
1450  Scotty Johnson         F5559        14/14    44:37.96  1:24:47.65  3:03:46.96  4:59:55.75   14:23     6:16:33
1451  Karen Bordson          F4044        84/85    37:48.52  1:17:13.43  2:49:57.11  4:53:02.32   14:24     6:16:57
1452  Eric Pacheco           M4549       99/100    38:03.53  1:18:45.64  2:55:43.53  4:54:27.33   14:29     6:19:06
1453  Rey Trevino            M5054        67/67    35:55.61  1:12:50.38  2:47:16.84  4:47:16.02   14:30     6:19:51
1454  Carmy Cessor           F2529        96/97    44:25.87  1:24:05.64  2:57:54.93  4:59:42.94   14:35     6:21:49
1455  Debbi Scheloski        F4549        48/48    44:13.43  1:23:05.08  3:00:16.01  4:58:43.06   14:43     6:25:14
1456  Jennifer Burns         F3539      101/101    44:13.52  1:23:05.14  3:00:16.21  4:58:43.72   14:43     6:25:15
1457  Rick Gould             M4044      141/141    34:59.15  1:11:21.97  2:49:05.71  4:55:36.77   14:45     6:26:18
1458  Sarah Hudson           F3034      122/122    39:42.30  1:21:20.72  3:05:29.18     5:07:58   14:56     6:30:59
1459  Dale Ziegler           M3034      146/146    39:41.96  1:21:20.81  3:05:25.42  5:07:48.23   14:56     6:30:59
1460  Jody May               F4044        85/85    35:26.70                          5:05:29.83   15:02     6:33:31
1461  Vina Wiredja           F2529        97/97    38:51.88  1:19:51.35  2:59:45.08  5:07:22.55   15:03     6:34:15
1462  Luis Guzman            M4549      100/100    44:31.90  1:23:38.82  3:07:05.18  5:15:25.37   15:21     6:41:45
1463  Ralph Riddick          M80UP          1/2    45:14.15  1:30:03.59  3:17:56.62  5:15:32.01   15:21     6:41:56
1464  Dallas Peterson        M5559        36/36    45:16.89  1:31:40.34  3:22:17.04  5:24:52.14   15:40     6:50:19
1465  Lou Joline             M80UP          2/2    40:01.20     1:23:03  3:09:15.31  5:16:22.26   15:46     6:52:42
1466  O.T. Lupinski          M7579          1/1    44:59.68  1:29:57.63  3:18:56.66  5:26:30.65   15:55     6:56:48

Generated March 23, 2026 at 3:43 PM 15/15


